BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018

Organiser:

Date: 2018-06-01
Place Bieszczady
Distance 115 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

Fundacja Bieg RzeZnika

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, OPEN

POS

A WwN

10

11
12

13

14

15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22

24

25

26

27
28

Name and surname

BOTKIEWICZ JAROSLAW

SOBOL TOMASZ
WOJTCZAK MARIUSZ
MURAK ROBERT
ZYCH DARIUSZ

GAIK ANDRZE)

FILIPEK PAWEL
KIJEK ANDRZE]
KOBYLECKI MICHAL

ASPERSKI MICHAL

MIKEAS PAWEL
MOCKO JACEK

BROCHOCKI PAWEL
SZAt TOMASZ

BUCHLA MARCIN
KARNICKI PAWEL

... TADEUSZ
WISNIEWSKI BARTLOMIE|
MARCHEL PRZEMEK
MACIOSZEK KRYSTYNA

BARANIAK RADOStAW
MACIAG GRZEGORZ
CIECIERA PAWEL
KUCIEL PAWEL

JASTRZAB PIOTR
ZATORSKI MARCIN

SZANECKI JAKUB
SZKLARSKI JACEK

No.

2323

2258
2128
2089
2334

2313

2012
2157
2020

2198

2043
2145

2193

2191

2214
2161

2348
2156
2150
2200

2259
2041
2040
2007

2203

2337

2248
2208

Club

WKURW_TEAM /
BIEGNE, ZEBY
BARTEK MOGL
BIEGAC

4RUN TEAM
/SKEADAKI
PODGORZ
TORUN /
DLUGOPOLE
ZDRO)
BIEGUSIEM.PL
ABOVE 2000
PROCOM SYSTEM
TEAM
SUPERMARATON
KALISZ

GLAJTY SA
WSZEDZIE

UPS ETA TEAM /
NIE ZA DALEKO
GT RAT

NZN - NOGA ZA
NOGA

JUDO LEMUR
LEMUR JUDO

PRZELAJOWIEC
KOPALNIA
WAPIENIA
CZATKOWICE
DEKAN LESKO
LKS OLYMP
BLONIE
ZAPIERDALACZE
KW WARSZAWA

City

PIASECZNA
GORKA

KATOWICE
BRZEZINY
LECZNA
PIEA

TORUN

WARSZAWA
HEREFORD
SZCZERCOW

KALISZ

JAWORZNO
OSIEDLE
KANIOW
GDANSK

POZNAN

WROCLAW
BYTOW

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
ZIELONA
GORA
MOSINA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
TENCZYNEK

LESKO
BLONIE

WARSZAWA
SZCZECIN

NAT

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
GBR
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

GBR
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

M40

M40
M40
M40
M40

M40

M30
M20
M20

M40

M40
M30

M40

M30

M40
M40

M50
M40
M40
K30

M40
M30
M40
M20

M50

M40

M40
M30

Cat. M. F/M
cat.
1 M1
2 M2
3 M3
4 M4
5 M5
6 M6
1 M7
1 M8
2 M9
7 M 10
8 M11
2 M 12
9 M13
3 M 14
10 M 15
11 M 16
1 M17
12 M 18
13 M 19
1 K1
14 M 20
4 M21
15 M 22
3 M 23
2 M 24
16 M 25
17 M 26
5 M 27

BA4SP&RT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY

34km

03:59:43

03:59:42
04:10:34
03:59:47
04:04:37

04:13:34

04:10:23
04:30:23
04:25:41

04:12:12

04:04:08
04:28:19

04:12:46

04:20:13

04:10:39
04:17:50

04:09:57
04:16:07
04:16:06
04:15:36

04:20:08
04:12:47
04:30:34
04:32:40

04:13:12

04:20:07

04:44:11
04:45:21

SPORTOWE

63km

08:15:35

08:19:42
08:31:43
08:19:40
08:31:29

08:42:42

08:31:27
08:53:37
09:08:52

08:27:22

08:31:25
09:06:18

08:41:16

08:49:25

08:40:35
08:56:54

08:40:26
09:02:52
09:02:47
08:49:17

09:06:40
08:40:44
09:08:18
09:22:56

09:26:35

09:06:42

09:32:01
09:29:13

83km

11:40:37

11:44:37
12:01:43
11:40:43
12:02:26

12:00:35
12:24:00
13:02:58

12:02:12

12:03:57

12:35:45

12:35:50
12:59:26

13:00:58
12:32:47
12:57:36
13:36:21

13:26:58

13:11:31

13:37:34
13:39:20

91km

13:04:27

13:11:14
13:22:08
13:09:27
13:37:30

14:07:28

13:31:49
14:11:55
14:34:13

13:37:30

13:41:56
14:16:44

14:15:30

14:19:46

14:20:15
14:35:52

14:32:46
14:37:39
14:37:40
14:27:09

14:57:06
14:20:26
14:35:46
15:19:19

15:11:29

15:00:59

15:20:57
15:31:08

104km

14:57.02

15:04:02
15:10:09
15:08:49
15:42:30

16:02:03

15:29:15
16:19:35
16:32:04

15:43:24

16:03:51
16:21:12

16:19:45

16:32:23

16:29:07
16:43:01

16:45:43
16:45:58
16:45:57
16:37:58

17:10:01
16:50:52
16:55:09
17:19:23

17:30:55

17:13:37

17:27:55
17:44:06

Kar/Bon Netto

16:44:11.15

16:54:09.95
17:06:59.90
17:10:03.15
17:53:59.45

17:54:55.90

17:55:01.60
18:04:23.70
18:05:09.30

18:07:06.95

18:17:46.60
18:23:23.55

18:23:33.50
18:25:41.85

18:42:15.55
18:46:58.95

18:48:11.15
18:48:11.80
18:48:11.90
18:57:35.25

19:05:28.10
19:16:58.70
19:17:51.75
19:23:43.75

19:30:34.85
19:43:54.10

19:44:27.30
19:52:30.65

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto

16:44:11.15

16:54:09.95
17:06:59.90
17:10:03.15
17:53:59.45

17:54:55.90

17:55:01.60
18:04:23.70
18:05:09.30

18:07:06.95

18:17:46.60
18:23:23.55

18:23:33.50

18:25:41.85

18:42:15.55
18:46:58.95

18:48:11.15
18:48:11.80
18:48:11.90
18:57:35.25

19:05:28.10
19:16:58.70
19:17:51.75
19:23:43.75

19:30:34.85

19:43:54.10

19:44:27.30
19:52:30.65

min/km

8:43

8:49
8:55
8:57
9:20

9:20

9:20
9:25
9:26

9:27

9:32
9:35

9:35
9:36

9:45
9:47

9:48
9:48
9:48
9:53

9:57
10:03
10:04
10:07

10:10
10:17

10:17
10:22

1/24

km/h

6.9

6.8

6.7
6.4

6.4

6.4
6.4
6.4
6.3

6.3
6.3

6.3
6.2

6.1
6.1

6.1
6.1
6.1

© oo o

5.9
5.8

5.8
5.8



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, OPEN c.d.

POS

29

30
31

32

33
34

35

36
37

39

40

4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61

62

63

64

Name and surname

LENART WOJCIECH

KONDZIELNIK PAWEL
SZAFRANIEC TOMASZ

STEPNIK PAWEL

GOLEC TOMASZ
REBILAS ADAM

BANASIK GRZEGORZ

MALINOWSKI £UKASZ
GLOD MICHAL
PELCZYNSKI SLAWOMIR

TOMASZEWSKI RAFAL

PACZKA PRZEMYStAW

NOWAK MARCIN

SAWA JAROSEAW
KACZOREK MARCIN
DZWONKOWSKI ANDRZE|
KOCON MARIUSZ
BASZAK TOMASZ
KOCHAJ WOJCIECH
GOLEBIOWSKI ROBERT
SZEFER MACIE)
CHOMICZ MARTYNA
DYMINSKI MARCIN
ZGIET RADOSEAW

NIEDZWIEDZKA ANNA

WELODARCZYK PIOTR
PASZKIEL SEBASTIAN

KOPACZ MIROStAW
tUCZAK tUKASZ
SOSNOWSKI RAFAL
WIDERA KAROL
LISIECKI TOMASZ

TOMYS PRZEMYSLAW
MORAWSKI ARTUR
ZYGMUNT ANDRZE]J

DARSKI RAFAL

No.

2164

2226
2266

2273

2301
2349

2111

2306
2291
2099

2076

2346

2087
2217
2074
2222
2061
2327
2172
2080
2036
2283
2212
2205

2104

2221
2314

2219
2308
2279
2300
2218

2017

2120

2321

2261

Club

WOZNIAK
RUNNING TEAM
& SMIGA SIE

BIEGNEZEBY
BARTEK MUGL
BIEGAC
SZCZYTOGRAFIA
POZOR VLAK!
KB
MARATONCZYK
DEBICA

ABOVE 2000

ACTIVE TEAM
BRZOZA
KROLEWSKA

STAY INSANE

BOLKO OPOLE
SILAOGRA.PL

VICTORIA ZYTNO

BOBR TLUSZCZ
CZART
CZARTAJEW
MSPORT RCS
TEAM LUBIN

POLFA
TARCHOMIN S.A
KW BYDGOSZCZ

TRZYNASTKA
PLUS

BIEGNE, ZEBY
BARTEK MOGL
BIEGAC

City

CZARNY
DUNAJEC
JANKOWICE
MIEDZYRZEC
z

KIELCE

GDANSK
NOWY
WISNICZ
KIELCE

DEBICA
ELBLAG
DEBICA

NEWTONMO
RE

BRZOZA
KROLEWSKA

KRAKOW
LUBLIN
JOZEFOW
WABRZEZNO
OPOLE
STRACHOW
LUBLIN
RADOMSKO
ZYTNO
KRAKOW
ZABKI
CZARTAJEW

LUBIN

KRAKOW
RADOM

POZNAN
KANIE
BYDGOSZCZ
AUGUSTOW
LUBON

MILANOWEK
KIELCE

BRZOZA
KROLEWSKA
PUSZCZYKO
WO

NAT

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

M40

M30
M40

M40

M30
M20

M40

M20
M30
M30

M30

M40

M30
M30
M40
M30
M50
M40
M40
M50
M30
K20
M30
M50

K30

M30
M40

M60
M30
M30
M30
M40

M40

M30

M30

M40

Cat. M. F/M
cat.

18 M 28
6 M 29
19 M 30
20 M 31
7 M 32
4 M 33
21 M 34
5 M 35
8 M 36
9 M 37
10 M 38
22 M 39
11 M 40
12 M 41
23 M 42
13 M 43
3 M 44
24 M 45
25 M 46
4 M 47
14 M 48
1 K2

15 M 49
5 M 50
2 K3

16 M 51
26 M 52
1 M 53
17 M 54
18 M 55
19 M 56
27 M 57
28 M 58
20 M 59
21 M 60
29 M 61

34km

04:30:06

04:35:06
04:25:12

04:20:01

04:35:30
04:14:38

04:29:35

05:25:01
05:03:01
04:49:03

04:52:43

04:43:56

04:29:37
04:25:39
04:29:42
04:47:07
04:25:10
04:52:47
04:50:25
04:52:41
04:52:38
04:49:01
04:49:11
04:35:41

05:02:42

04:18:56
04:25:13

05:09:44
04:44:09
04:13:06
05:12:37
04:47:03

04:32:45

05:07:33

04:43:59

04:45:13

63km

09:05:54

09:42:22
09:42:27

09:08:15

09:24:26
09:24:29

09:44:41

10:36:45
09:55:57
09:35:30

09:55:41

10:01:40

09:25:57
09:08:03
09:46:42
10:02:43
09:24:12
09:57:22
10:07:03
10:14:30
10:22:03
09:44:11
09:44:10
09:44:10

10:12:39

09:10:42
09:42:22

10:34:25
09:31:38
09:00:43
10:22:47
09:44:24

09:24:59

10:48:09

10:01:58

10:11:29

83km

13:01:00

13:37:48
13:38:33

12:59:37

13:37:40
13:41:12

13:50:02

14:23:23
13:52:06
13:53:24

13:58:22

14:26:41

13:37:26
13:18:25
14:07:08
14:12:01
14:08:57
13:58:52
14:27:57
14:35:00
14:35:00
13:46:25
13:46:25
14:10:22

14:34:45

13:32:23
14:07:12

14:27:20
13:40:51
13:51:39
14:46:15
14:30:30

14:06:57

14:50:37

14:26:43

14:30:17

91km

14:57:14

15:23:57
15:23:57

14:58:49

15:27:58
15:39:16

16:01:29

15:58:44
15:43:22
15:53:03

15:54:26

16:16:06

15:39:18
15:20:06
16:14:36
16:02:19
15:55:14
15:58:19
16:20:05
16:21:45
16:21:13
15:43:02
15:42:54
16:01:10

16:27:18

15:21:01
16:05:48

16:13:27
15:44:14
16:01:47
16:40:47
16:22:10

16:05:44

16:50:46

16:16:54

16:37:17

104km

17:11:48

17:33:25
17:33:27

17:29:21

17:43:52
17:59:36

18:14:46

18:06:00
18:09:41
18:04:04

18:13:42

18:32:44

18:01:07
17:43:01
18:36:20
18:20:08
18:13:27
18:27:24
18:36:12
18:42:46
18:43:10
18:09:37
18:09:39
18:30:16

18:48:06

18:07:57
18:53:05

18:36:39
18:22:09
18:28:08
19:16:21
18:43:36

18:47:30

19:20:42

18:43:15

19:07:07

Kar/Bon Netto

19:55:53.35

20:00:11.85
20:00:12.30

20:00:46.60

20:05:01.15
20:07:55.40

20:10:21.15

20:15:04.40
20:17:49.05
20:23:22.15

20:24:55.35

20:25:33.25

20:34:07.50
20:39:15.55
20:42:58.15
20:45:14.85
20:47:02.30
20:50:25.75
20:51:14.15
20:53:32.95
20:57:00.25
21:00:24.25
21:00:24.65
21:00:28.70

21:00:41.10

21:04:12.45
21:04:13.85

21:11:42.20
21:19:45.50
21:20:36.75
21:22:05.00
21:26:32.10

21:27:13.05
21:32:52.65
21:41:20.60

21:53:12.45

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

19:55:53.35

20:00:11.85
20:00:12.30

20:00:46.60

20:05:01.15
20:07:55.40

20:10:21.15

20:15:04.40
20:17:49.05
20:23:22.15

20:24:55.35

20:25:33.25

20:34:07.50
20:39:15.55
20:42:58.15
20:45:14.85
20:47:02.30
20:50:25.75
20:51:14.15
20:53:32.95
20:57:00.25
21:00:24.25
21:00:24.65
21:00:28.70

21:00:41.10

21:04:12.45
21:04:13.85

21:11:42.20
21:19:45.50
21:20:36.75
21:22:05.00
21:26:32.10

21:27:13.05

21:32:52.65

21:41:20.60

21:53:12.45

min/km

10:23

10:26
10:26

10:26

10:28
10:30

10:31

10:33
10:35
10:38

10:39

10:39

10:43
10:46
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:52
10:52
10:54
10:55
10:57
10:57
10:57

10:57

10:59
10:59

11:03
11:07
11:08
11:08
11:11
11:11
11:14
11:18

11:25

2/24

km/h

5.8

5.7
5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7
5.7

5.6

5.6

5.6
5.6
5.6

5.5
B3
5.5
5.5

55
55
55

5.5

5.5
5.5

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4

5.4
5.3
5.3

5.3



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, OPEN c.d.

POS

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80

81
82

83

84

85

86

87
88

89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96
97

98
99
100

Name and surname

GIBALA MARCIN
SZYCHOWSKI JAROStAW
SWEDZIOt ROBERT
CISEK PIOTR

LORANC PAWEL
NIEDZWIEDZKI ARTUR
POTERA MACIEJ

SADY SEBASTIAN
KAMINSKI BARTOSZ
WOJTKIEWICZ JAREK
LYZWA PAWEL

SZULC KRZYSZTOF
MIETtA MATEUSZ
ZACZYK JAKUB

KURASZKIEWICZ ROBERT
WRECZYCKI MIROSEAW

PAWLOWSK| ROBERT
SOSZYNSKI WOJTEK

PYSZKO JANUSZ
MALEC MARIUSZ
KRZCZUK BENEDYKT
GRINIG ARKADIUSZ

GONCIARZ ANDRZE]
DEBSKA JOANNA

PIASECZNY MARCIN
KMUK TOMASZ

MOWNY ADAM
KOWALEWSKI JAROStAW
ROMAN KRZYSZTOF
GRABINSKI WALDEMAR

NIESPODZIANA ANNA

KROK JACEK
KALANDYK WOJCIECH

KULON MARCIN
BRODEK ANDRZE]
NEMS ARKADIUSZ

No.

2168
2344
2050
2153
2144
2098
2011
2096
2253
2342
2117
2287
2165
2115

2167
2239

2009
2135

2298

2137

2255

2142

2034
2051

2243
2281

2332
2072
2106
2254
2256

2233
2181

2286
2049
2112

Club

FUNDACJA
AUXILIUM

TKKF KOLEJARZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OLKUSZBIEGA.PL
FINISZ RYMANOW
WILD BUCHAYS
MSPORT RCS
TEAM LUBIN
FRYTKOW!!!!

ALBATROSY
KSS JPIl

OLYMPUS
POLSKA

CIDRY LOTAJOM

VEGE RUNNERS
PZU SPORT TEAM

GOHARDORGOH
OME
STARGARDZKI
KLUB MORSOW
MIEDWIANIE

NIGHT RUNNERS
GLIWICE
RUN-G

ORANGE POLSKA

PRZECINAK77
ROGOZINSKI
KLUB BIEGACZA
ROGOZINSKI
KLUB BIEGACZA

TURLAM SIE DO
METY

CERTUM

City
MIELEC

WIERZCHUCI
CE

OLKUSZ
RYMANOW
Kozy

LUBIN

LANCUT
OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZY
SKI

ZIELONA
GORA

KIELCE
WARSZAWA
WRZASOWIC
E
WILKOWICE

ROPCZYCE
RADZIONKO
w
CHODZIEZ
CELESTYNO
w

SANOK

STARGARD

TYCHY
WODZISLAW
SLASKI
LGOTA
GLIWICE

KRAKOW
PADEW
NARODOWA
ZIELONA
GORA
GDYNIA
BOLSZEWO
ROGOZNO

ROGOZNO

LUBARTOW
RZESZOW

SANOK
GLIWICE
STASZOW

NAT

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

M40
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M50

M40
M40

M30

M40

M50

M40

M60
K40

M30
M30

M40
M50
M40
M40
K30

M40
M30

M30
M40
M40

Cat. M. F/M
cat.

30 M 62
22 M 63
31 M 64
32 M 65
23 M 66
24 M 67
25 M 68
33 M 69
26 M 70
6 M71
34 M 72
35 M 73
36 M 74
37 M 75
38 M 76
7 M 77
39 M 78
40 M 79
27 M 80
41 M 81
8 M 82
42 M 83
2 M 84
1 K4

28 M 85
29 M 86
43 M 87
9 M 88
44 M 89
45 M 90
3 K5

46 M o1
30 M 92
31 M 93
47 M 94
48 M 95

34km

04:50:10
05:51:31
04:58:38
04:44:49
05:15:52
05:02:24
05:37:07
04:43:39
05:16:05
04:32:46
05:07:29
04:43:34
04:33:15
05:09:45

04:46:05
04:46:47

05:17:00
05:40:45

05:10:04

04:52:31

04:34:05

05:14:48

04:45:29
05:06:20

04:35:00
05:09:29

04:20:03
05:36:09
05:14:27
05:24:59

05:14:15

05:02:53
05:15:56

05:12:47
05:06:16
04:44:02

63km

10:04:31
12:25:05
10:22:29
10:14:50
10:56:06
10:12:25
11:41:45
10:11:46
10:45:13
09:35:40
10:48:10
10:05:34
10:11:42
10:25:19

10:14:03
10:05:37

11:06:38
11:03:11

10:30:44

10:07:22

09:44:22

10:25:01

10:12:25
10:24:17

09:58:23
10:14:46

09:25:30
11:10:08
10:54:53
11:27:13

11:27:10

10:44:36
10:59:38

10:44:16
10:24:57
10:07:48

83km

14:29:43
15:50:53
14:37:43
14:49:40
15:16:18
14:34:41
16:11:05
14:43:42
14:53:09
14:05:04
14:50:22
14:57:34
14:35:05
15:01:51

14:45:43
14:42:13

15:21:20
15:19:56

15:22:16

15:20:10

14:34:34

14:53:52

15:28:00
14:57:13

14:22:34
14:35:02

14:11:05
15:31:40
15:39:26
15:49:30

15:49:33

15:43:53
15:44:36

15:24:26
14:59:19
15:22:00

91km

16:27:23
17:29:13
16:38:39
17:02:28
17:13:43
16:27:17
18:06:35
16:44:45
17:05:05
16:20:06
16:50:45
16:57:00
16:40:50
16:59:49

16:53:40
16:47.03

17:16:35
17:16:04

17:13:50

17:26:25

16:48:35

17:03:46

17:43:25
17:08:13

16:32:34
16:30:11

16:31:02
17:26:39
17:36:02
17:42:12

17:42:24

17:38:42
17:56:31

17:35:48
17:08:53
17:31:49

104km

19:11:05
19:41:18
19:19:55
19:42:22
19:44:19
19:01:34
20:38:05
19:22:31
19:40:41
18:55:48
19:24:12
19:37:20
19:20:38
19:44:37

19:28:02
19:34:25

19:44:22
19:50:36

19:44:39

19:51:54

19:34:23

19:50:47

20:11:34
19:46:57

19:28:37
19:28:39

19:22:14
20:05:46
20:05:49
20:10:38

20:10:37

20:09:21
20:30:17

19:59:44
19:54:39
19:59:46

Kar/Bon

-00:24:39

Netto

21:54:25.60
21:54:44.85
22:00:15.00
22:00:16.40
22:05:01.35
22:06:24.50
22:11:26.70
22:12:20.95
22:13:35.95
22:14:04.70
22:19:16.00
22:20:09.75
22:24:00.60
22:24:17.00

22:24:27.30
22:24:27.95

22:25:11.60
22:29:52.85

22:30:33.15

22:32:47.45

22:33:20.80

22:33:28.70

22:33:44.15
22:33:54.15

22:38:07.85
22:38:08.05

22:38:32.30
22:38:47.60
22:38:52.75
22:43:19.65

22:43:19.85

22:43:20.15
22:43:29.95

22:43:37.20
22:43:56.35
22:47:29.50

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

21:54:25.60
21:54:44.85
22:00:15.00
22:00:16.40
22:05:01.35
22:06:24.50
22:11:26.70
22:12:20.95
22:13:35.95
22:14:04.70
22:19:16.00
22:20:09.75
22:24:00.60
22:24:17.00

22:24:27.30
22:24:27.95

22:25:11.60
22:29:52.85

22:30:33.15

22:32:47.45

22:33:20.80

22:33:28.70

22:33:44.15
22:33:54.15

22:38:07.85
22:38:08.05

22:38:32.30
22:38:47.60
22:38:52.75
22:43:19.65

22:43:19.85

22:43:20.15
22:43:29.95

22:43:37.20
22:43:56.35
22:47:29.50

min/km

11:25
11:25
11:28
11:28
11:31
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:39
11:41

11:41

11:41
11:41

11:41
11:44

11:44
11:45
11:46
11:46

11:46
11:46

11:48
11:48

11:48
11:48
11:48
11:51

11:51

11:51
12:04

11:51

11:51
11:53

3/24

km/h

5.2
5.2
52
5.2
52
5.2
5.2
5.2
52

52

5.1
5.1

5.1

5.1
5.1

5.1
5.1

51
5.1
5.1
5.1
51
5.1
5.1
51
5.1
5.1

5.1

5.1

5.1
5.1



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, OPEN c.d.

POS

101

102
103
104

105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134

135

Name and surname

KIRKIEWICZ IRENEUSZ

SMOLEN WITOLD
PAWLYTA JERZY
SANECKI PATRYK

JASKULA BARTOSZ
BOBER JAKUB

SZYMALA MARCIN
SKORA MIROSEAW

JERDRYCA PRZEMYSEAW
POBLOCKI JAN

GAWRON TOMASZ
MACKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF
BARTELA EDYTA

SWIC MILOSZ
SROCZYNSKI MARCIN
WENNE DAMIAN

LUTY PAWEL

SERAFIN PAULINA
POSPIECH MICHAL
PANKOW MARCIN
KIERLIK ARKADIUSZ

HENDZEL KRZYSZTOF
MAREK PAWEL

ZIENCINA MARCIN
KULIBERDA TOMASZ
KWIATKOWSKI WOJCIECH
KIELBASIEWICZ DAWID
KRASINSKI TOMASZ
GALEZIA GRZEGORZ
GROCHOWSKI PAWEL
KRUPA PIOTR

KWIECIEN - LIPINSKA KAMILA
KWIECIEN MAREK

BALCERZAK ROBERT

GORZOCH JUSTYNA

No.

2178

2251
2019
2015

2274
2318
2272
2048

2335
2242
2065
2092
2187
2188
2148
2263
2220
2213
2315
2124
2328

2146
2231

2118
2238
2319
2166
2304
2297
2237
2008
2170
2189

2079

2058

Club

KOLEGA MACKA
OtAWA

KM PSP ELBLAG
SPARTANIE
DZIECIOM/ KB
BIEGAM BO
LUBIE PASLEK

SPARTA ULTRA
TEAM

SPARTA ULTRA
TEAM

GRUPA
TROJMIASTO/
SPARTANIE DZI

DZIK KOMANDO
DZIK KOMANDO
OSTRESROKI

WWW.BUROWIAN
KA.PL
RZESZOWSKIE
GAZELE |
GEPARDY
tAJDAKTEAM
RANGO
BIEGACZE W
RADOMSKU

Z BIEGANIEM Ml
DO TWARZY

TEATR O.DE.LA
TSA
SANDOMIERZ
MEODE WILKI
MONARU

SPARTANIE
DZIECIOM
BIEGAM BO
LUBIE ZABKI
TEAM

PCH-RUN
TIGERS TEAM
MARKOWI
BIEGACZE

KLUB BIEGACZA
WARTA

KW WARSZAWA

City
OLAWA

LONDON
ELBLAG
PASLEK

WARSZAWA
LESZNO
KLUCZBORK
LASKI

LASKI

GDANSK

LUBSKO
PSARSKIE
tODZ
tODZ
PIASECZNO
GROTOW
KRAKOW

RZESZOW
LESZNO
GDYNIA

RADOMSKO

RADYMNO
WADOWICE

KOLOBRZEG
RZESZOW
SZCZYTNIKI
SZCZECIN
JOZEFOW
NAD WISEA
WARSZAWA
ZABKI
CHODZIEZ
tODZ
MARKI
PAJECZNO

WARSZAWA

NAT

POL

GBR
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

M40

M30
M30
M20

M30
M20
M40
M40

M40
M60
M30
M30
K30
M30
M40
M20
M40
K30
M20
M40
M40

M30
M20

M30

M40

M30

M20

M40

M40

M40

M40

K40

M30

M40

K30

Cat. M. F/M
cat.

49 M 96
32 M 97
33 M 98
6 M99
34 M 100
7 M 101
50 M 102
51 M 103
52 M 104
3 M 105
35 M 106
36 M 107
4 K6
37 M 108
53 M 109
8 M 110
54 M 111
5 K7
9 M 112
55 M 113
56 M 114
38 M 115
10 M 116
39 M 117
57 M 118
40 M 119
11 M 120
58 M 121
59 M 122
60 M 123
61 M 124
2 K8
41 M 125
62 M 126
6 K9

34km

05:49:14

04:15:39
05:02:36
05:02:35

04:45:36
05:02:55
04:49:17
04:35:01

04:35:07
06:00:35
05:16:11
05:15:41
04:45:15
04:45:18
05:40:25
04:25:11
04:47:26
05:13:52
05:02:45
04:46:33
04:52:34

05:09:35
04:45:22

05:12:44
05:25:11
04:46:35
05:14:54
05:06:13
05:09:57
05:20:20
05:16:57
05:14:39
05:20:23

05:25:03

05:20:21

63km

11:21:52

09:30:14
10:44:23
10:44:47

09:42:26
10:36:49
10:10:37
09:55:55

09:56:10
12:19:44
10:56:38
10:53:36
10:12:10
10:12:11
11:21:54
09:27:15
10:10:19
10:54:07
10:40:21
09:54:37
10:22:43

11:04:09
10:08:11

10:57:50
11:04:05
10:04:07
10:49:22
10:45:02
10:57:48
10:57:31
11:00:44
10:45:28
10:56:27

11:11:37

11:00:31

83km

15:53:22

14:41:50
15:50:02
15:50:22

14:03:49
15:21:25
15:16:24
14:49:06

14:48:56
16:29:11
15:18:19
15:12:56
15:06:28
15:06:31
15:41:00
14:06:43
15:16:07
15:53:51
15:51:16
14:43:38
15:17:04

15:41:08
14:38:19

15:55:51
16:13:25
14:41:06
15:22:06
16:17:20
15:35:44
15:38:48
15:21:29
15:32:55
15:46:31

15:52:28

15:36:12

91km

17:47:14

16:57:33
17:48:05
17:48:06

15:55:48
17:29:35
17:51:30
17:02:21

17:02:22
18:15:22
17:27:48
17:27:19
17:07:17
17:07:35
17:35:58
16:24:33
17:24:47
17:56:48
17:51:59
16:58:28
17:31:47

17:46:39
16:56:47

18:02:35
18:07:44
17:07:29
17:14:33
18:21:27
17:45:47
17:36:28
17:46:27
17:42:59
17:54:27

17:53:28

17:38:53

104km

20:12:58

19:44:21
20:07:54
20:08:04

18:36:43
19:54:49
20:09:45
19:44:18

19:44:18
20:38:09
19:51:07
20:05:57
19:20:56
19:19:56
20:04:16
19:26:18
20:11:46
20:33:22
20:37:48
19:58:09
20:04:32

20:21:35
19:59:43

20:44:43
20:53:57
20:07:53
20:18:05
20:44:53
20:16:13
20:16:26
20:18:14
20:18:32
20:18:57

20:20:16

20:20:39

Kar/Bon

-00:16:27

-00:21:14

-00:16:48

-00:28:00

-00:09:53

-00:00:39

-00:28:00

-00:09:43

Netto

22:47:32.65

22:53:18.85
22:54:02.55
22:54:02.75

22:54:57.15
22:56:07.50
22:56:07.65
22:56:07.70

22:56:07.90

23:00:04.65

23:01:39.65
23:03:12.45
23:03:58.70
23:03:59.05
23:07:11.80
23:07:34.55
23:13:23.00

23:14:46.15
23:16:23.65
23:19:31.25

23:22:22.60

23:25:00.90
23:25:01.65

23:29:25.90
23:31:16.50
23:36:48.95
23:41:31.25

24:03:56.05

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

22:47:32.65

22:53:18.85
22:54:02.55
22:54:02.75

22:54:57.15
22:56:07.50
22:56:07.65
22:56:07.70

22:56:07.90

23:00:04.65

23:01:39.65
23:03:12.45
23:03:58.70
23:03:59.05
23:07:11.80
23:07:34.55
23:13:23.00

23:14:46.15
23:16:23.65
23:19:31.25

23:22:22.60

23:25:00.90
23:25:01.65

23:29:25.90
23:31:16.50
23:36:48.95
23:41:31.25

24:03:56.05

min/km

11:53

11:56
11:56
11:56

11:57
11:57
11:57
11:57

11:57
12:08
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:06
12:18
12:17
12:10
12:26

12:13
12:13

12:20
12:16
12:19
12:36
12:38
11:41
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:43

11:44

11:44

4/24

km/h

[CINC, T, IT

4.9

[CINC, BT, T, T, BT, T, )

4.9

4.9
4.9
4.8

4.9
4.9

4.9

4.9

4.8

4.7

5.1

5.1

51

5.1

5.1

5.1

5.1



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, OPEN c.d.

POS

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162

163

164

165

166

167

168
169

Name and surname

TRUSZCZYNSKI MACIEJ

GROCHOWSKI WOJCIECH

MARCZEWSKI ANDRZE|
WOLKIEWICZ PAWEL

STARCZEWSKI JAROSEAW

HOLEWA RAFAL

BINIEK PIOTR
GRZESZAK RAFAL

WALCZAK DARIUSZ
WALCZAK AGNIESZKA
CZICHY BARBARA

PITAS ANDRZE)
KARDAS PIOTR
MALECKI MACIEJ

SZCZEKUTOWICZ ADRIAN

CHWALA ARTUR
PEKAL ARTUR
MAZERSKI GRZEGORZ
KRZYWON MARIAN
MACKOWIAK MICHAL
£AGOD LUKASZ
TOMIK MALGORZATA
SOSNOWSKI DAREK
CIUK PIOTR
KULDANEK MARCIN

DROZDZAL RAFAL
SYPNIEWSKA HANNA

STARZYNSKI STEFAN

OCHAB JANUSZ

KRUK GRZEGORZ

ZACKIEWICZ PAULINA

SASIN ANNA

BIEL TOMASZ
CEGIELKO PAWEL

No.

2329
2003
2201
2045
2322
2121
2083
2119

2088
2077
2109
2250
2268
2320
2014
2057
2232
2171
2216
2176
2211
2108
2197
2295
2032

2249
2241

2207

2262

2190

2333

2013

2341
2169

Club

KLUB
WYSOKOGORSKI
WARSZAWA
DLA BOGUSI
0X5

CABALLO
BLANCO TEAM
BGK

DOGON
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI

K2 ULTRATEAM
K2 ULTRA TEAM
WKB META
LUBLINIEC
ZAPIERDALACZE
0 CO BIEGA
VENTOP
ADVENTURE
HUSARIA RACE
TEAM

WWW.BERSERK-S
KLEP.PL
MARKOWI
BIEGACZE

YULO RUN TEAM
SIEDLCE

DOGON
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI

SPARTANIE
DZIECIOM/
GOLDEN TEAM
STAY INSANE /
PERFECT
RUNNER LUBLIN

ALIOR RUNNING
TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT
ADVENTURETEAN
RUN VEGAN
TEAM

City

K@BENHAVN
Y
WARSZAWA

KIELCE
PRUSZKOW
ZABKI
KATOWICE

[26]574
WARSZAWA

BOLESLAW
BOLESEAW
TARNOWSKIE
GORY
ROGOZNIK
PABIANICE
LODZ
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SADLINKI
GDANSK
KRAKOW
PSARSKIE
PAPOWO
BISKUPIE
KRAKOW
MARKI
WARSZAWA
MILANOWEK

PRUSZKOW
GDYNIA

LUBLIN
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
GDYNIA

WARSZAWA

BYDGOSZCZ
LUBLIN

NAT

DEN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

M40
M30
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
K40
K50
M40
M30
M40
M20
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
K20
M30
M40
M40

M40
K60

M50

M40

M30

K20

K30

M40
M40

Cat.

cat.
63

42
10
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
43
71
12
44
72
73
74

75
45

46

76

77

78

11

79
47

80
81

F/M

M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 133
M 134

M 135
K10

K11

M 136
M 137
M 138
M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 145
K12

M 146
M 147
M 148

M 149
K13

M 150

M 151

M 152

K14

K15

M 153
M 154

34km

05:06:27
05:10:07
05:10:52
05:36:14
05:14:24
05:20:31
05:15:55
05:02:59

05:20:26
05:20:26
05:27:42
05:14:37
05:20:25
05:14:23
05:49:55
04:49:31
05:06:22
05:26:08
05:09:49
05:15:39
05:02:39
04:34:04
05:20:28
05:42:17
05:29:12

06:02:54
06:00:31

05:12:52

05:40:20

05:36:10

05:29:24

05:24:57

04:42:40
05:09:43

63km

10:29:02
10:37:53
10:53:30
11:08:45
10:36:56
10:59:48
10:56:56
10:43:54

11:20:27
11:20:31
11:12:21
11:00:34
11:23:07
10:36:53
11:47:56
10:24:06
10:37:42
10:56:39
10:44:02
10:54:10
10:39:55
09:28:01
10:56:29
11:47:34
12:10:46

12:08:18
12:20:28

10:39:37

11:53:04

11:23:15

11:20:30

11:20:44

09:43:57
11:13:16

83km

15:14:11
15:26:34
15:47:22
15:51:24
15:20:34
15:49:55
15:51:03
15:51:05

16:02:47
16:02:50
15:53:42
16:07:07
16:10:10
15:20:31
16:24:46
15:32:19
15:33:59
15:54:22
16:08:33
15:51:17
15:59:11
14:05:12
15:47:10

16:21:38

15:56:12

16:15:36

16:20:20

16:33:15

16:29:09
16:29:01

91km

17:31:21
17:38:45
17:51:50
17:54:53
17:47:21
17:55:30
17:55:41

18:02:30

18:06:56
18:07:04
17:58:12
18:15:04
18:12:27
17:47:22
18:17:41
18:04:23
17:58:44
18:07:34
18:19:40
18:04:05
18:12:18
16:41:36
18:07:27
18:31:16
18:52:31

18:47:20
18:47:46

18:16:10

18:41:44

18:42:44

18:42:42

18:41:02

18:41:19
18:41:11

104km

20:21:29
20:21:48
20:25:14
20:30:31
20:31:58
20:32:57
20:33:15
20:33:17

20:37:58
20:38:00
20:40:15
20:41:45
20:41:55
20:43:42
20:43:47
20:45:26
20:50:00
20:50:03
20:50:41
20:53:30
20:55:40
20:57:32
21:06:04
21:09:36
21:10:36

21:28:43
21:30:36

21:38:51

21:42:08

21:48:56

21:48:57

22:03:36

22:03:36
22:06:36

Kar/Bon Netto Brutto

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

11:44
11:44
11:46
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:51

11:51

11:54
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:56
11:57
11:57
11:58
12:01
12:01
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:10
12:12
12:13

12:23
12:24

12:29

12:31

12:35

12:35

12:43

12:43
12:45

5/24

km/h

5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1

5l

5.1

[CNC, INT, BT, Ry, T, ]

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.8
4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.7

4.7
4.7
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POS

Name and surname

CZERWIAK PAWEL

GADAMSKA-KABATA PAULINA

MOJ KRZYSZTOF
GAURA LUKASZ

NAWARA KATARZYNA
BIESZKE RAFAL
MISUN-NOWAK KATARZYNA
KMIECIAK £UKASZ
MILCZAREK PAWEL
WALASIK JAROSLAW
KRAWCZYK DANIEL
MAJKUT ANDRZE]

MAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
PYTEL STANISLAW
FIJALKOWSKI RADOSEAW
PIOTROWSKI MACIE}
JAMROZ MARIOLA

MAJDAN £UKASZ
MATUSEWICZ IRENEUSZ

JABLONSKI MICHAL

SZUBERT PRZEMYStAW

FIJALKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
FIJALKOWSKI TOMASZ
CYGAN LUKASZ
FINFANDO ZBIGNIEW
SMOLARCZYK tUKASZ

KOMOROWSKA JOANNA

No.

2182

2060

2093

2290

2114

2103

2325

2006

2330

2037

2113

2163

2131

2209

2309

2005

2204

2033

2227

2223

2177

2310

2311

2235

2275

2101

2100

Club

WKURW_TEAM

CICWIRZE

WYMIATACZE

DROGA DO UTMB

WKURW_TEAM

WKURW_TEAM

SCYZORYK
CROSSFIT GCW

ODBIEGAMYODN
ORMY

SPARTANIE
DZIECIOM

BIGYELLOWFOOT
ADVENTURE
TEAM

RYBNICKI KLUB
SPORTOWY
KARATE JIU-JITSU
GMINA STRZELCE
OPOLSKIE

GMINA STRZELCE
OPOLSKIE

KLUB SPORTOWY
HAJIME

BSSG

City
GALEZICE/KI
ELCE
GDANSK
RUDA
SLASKA
BYDGOSZCZ
WEGRZCE
GDYNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
WOLSZTYN
DOBRZYCA
JAWORZNO
SOLEC
CHMIELOW
WODZISLAW
SLASKI
KIELCE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KIELCE
WARSZAWA
ZIELONA

GORA
GDANSK

RYBNIK

STRZELCE
OPOLSKIE
STRZELCE
OPOLSKIE
KRAKOW

IZABELIN
CIECHANOW

CIECHANOW

NAT

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

M30

K30

M30

M40

K20

M30

K30

M30

M20

M40

M20

M40

M40

M30

M40

M40

K40

M40

M30

M30

M20

M30

M30

M30

M50

M30

K30

Cat.

M.
cat.

F/M

34km

04:45:32
DNF
05:20:35
DNF
05:02:27
DNF
05:05:27
DNF
05:15:25
DNF
05:36:08
DNF
05:51:44
DNF
05:27:38
DNF
04:02:25
DNF
04:14:52
DNF
04:15:47
DNF
04:30:33
DNF
04:30:28
DNF
05:10:54
DNF
05:27:36
DNF
05:14:46
DNF
05:40:21
DNF
05:14:30
DNF
04:46:01
DNF
05:29:29
DNF

05:27:56
DNF

05:27:43
DNF
05:27:43
DNF
05:25:00
DNF
05:36:59
DNF
05:27:33
DNF
05:27:35
DNF

63km

10:07:09
DNF
11:00:21
DNF
10:21:35
DNF
10:42:12
DNF
10:44:03
DNF
11:10:32
DNF
12:27:23
DNF
11:35:48
DNF
08:48:54
DNF
08:49:04
DNF
09:08:43
DNF
09:32:03
DNF
09:39:36
DNF
10:53:28
DNF
11:11:34
DNF
11:12:04
DNF
11:12:51
DNF
11:21:25
DNF
11:27:24
DNF
11:37:26
DNF

11:39:27
DNF

11:41:26
DNF
11:43:23
DNF
11:45:49
DNF
11:48:07
DNF
11:51:48
DNF
11:51:53
DNF

83km

14:35:03
DNF
16:19:35
DNF
15:03:44
DNF
15:56:23
DNF
16:09:18
DNF
16:10:54
DNF
16:55:46
DNF
16:57:41
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

91km

16:37:15
DNF
18:41:15
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

104km

19:28:43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km

6/24

km/h



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, OPEN c.d.

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. F/M 34km 63km 83km 91km 104km Kar/Bon Netto Brutto min/km  km/h
cat.
RAPANICZ KATARZYNA 2082 WSZYSTKO KRZESZOWIC POL K30 06:09:11 12:09:53 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
PRZED NAMI E DNF DNF
KAROLKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 2016 GORZOW POL M20 05:40:23 12:10:03 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
WIELKOPOLS DNF DNF
KI
FAJNAS KATARZYNA 2110 DOGON MUSULY / POL K40 05:29:13 12:10:50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GRODZISK ZABIA WOLA DNF DNF
MAZOWIECKI
KONEFAL WEODZIMIERZ 2129 REMBERTOW WARSZAWA  POL M30 06:03:45 12:12:41 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
TEAM DNF DNF
KACZYNSKI ARTUR 2053 NC+ WARSZAWA  POL M40 05:50:03 12:28:51 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
ZAJDEL KATARZYNA 2107 KROSNO POL K30 06:10:31 12:29:40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
KORNILOW PIOTR 2373 GAMIN POLSKA  WARSZAWA M40 06:11:34 12:30:03 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
ANDRZEJEWSKA EDYTA 2133 SZAKALE BALUT  tODZ POL K40 06:03:43 12:32:30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
+ODZ DNF DNF
WIECZKOWSKI WOJCIECH 2052 OD_CIENIASA_DO WARSZAWA  POL M40 06:10:42 12:56:30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
_ULTRASA DNF DNF
PODWYSOCKI WOJCIECH 2042 RANGO TEAM PRUSZCZ POL M40 06:47:22 13:10:51 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GDANSKI DNF DNF
WOSIEK PAWEL 2068 ROZBIEGANILPL ~ OSTROWIEC ~POL M40 04:44:05 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SWIETOKRZY DNF
SKI
MIELCZAREK KRYSTIAN 2140 STARGARDZKI DOLICE POL M30 04:44:32 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
KLUB MORSOW DNF
MIEDWIANIE
NIESEANCZYK DAWID 2247 RYBNIK POL M20 04:45:20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
SOJKA PAWEL 2294 WARSZAWA  POL M60 04:46:09 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
ZUBERT MARCIN 2154 PRESS RUDNIK POL M40 04:52:42 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GLASS-BIEGAMY | WIELKI DNF
WSPIERAMY
POLAK EWA 2280 TLUSZCZBOBR  WARSZAWA  POL K40 05:14:18 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
SZYMKIEWICZ ROBERT 2141 MIEDZYRZECZ MIEDZYRZEC POL M50 05:14:41 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
z DNF
MADEJSKI ADAM 2063 SNAILS OF DOOM KATOWICE POL M20 05:17:02 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
GNIADEK TOMASZ 2180 DABEX-BOLT KRAKOW POL M40 05:24:55 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
ZAMOJSKI ADAM 2199 ICHTIS CHMIELNIK ~ POL M40 05:52:49 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
PILECKI MACIE) 2317 WROCLAW  POL M40 05:59:25 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
CHUTKIEWICZ JERZY 2196 RADOMSKO  POL M60 06:22:32 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
WILKOS MARCIN 2296 UCHANIE POL M40 06:30:41 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
BRZEZNIAK JAN 2228 METKOW POL M30 06:37:30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
CZUBINSKI MAREK 2090 £tODZ POL M60 06:37:38 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
JUCHA LIDIA 2094 +tODZ POL K40 06:37:39 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
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BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, OPEN c.d.

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. F/M 34km 63km 83km 91km 104km Kar/Bon Netto Brutto min/km  km/h
cat.
WOJCIK MARIUSZ 2004 SZCZECIN POL M40 06:47:18 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF
MACHOWSKA JOANNA 2002 CHORZOW  POL K30 06:47:24 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF
SLACZKA ARKADIUSZ 2091 FINISZ RYMANOW KROSNO POL M30 06:50:32 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF
KOLASA ANDRZEJ 2031 KLUB WARSZAWA-  POL M60 06:50:45 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
J.SLOWACKIEGO ~ WESOLA DNF
LASKI KRZYSZTOF 2202 BIEGIEM PO PIWO +ODZ POL M50 07:33:23 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF
PALKA KONRAD 2229 CZERNA POL M20 07:38:31 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF
CHWISTEK MACIE] 2105 KRAKOW POL M40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
SZTYK GRZEGORZ 2303 DOGON GRODZISK  POL M30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI
MAZOWIECKI
ORLOWSKI PRZEMYSLAW 2149 LOYALTY POINT  JOZEFOStAW POL M40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
RACING TEAM
SOSZKA MATEUSZ 2136 MLODE WILKI GRYFOW POL M20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
MONARU SLASKI
SOSZKA PIOTR 2184 GRYFOW POL M20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
SLASKI
LESNIAK MARCIN 2027 ZARAZENI SULEJOWEK  POL M30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
BOLEM
KLUCZ BLAZE| 2010 GORZOW POL M20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
WIELKOPOLS
KI
PIETRANIK PAWEL 2069 ALBATROSY PRUSZKOW  POL M30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
REGULSKA MONIKA 2046 ALBATROSY WARSZAWA ~ POL K30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
ZAWADA MICHAL 2070 NIGHT RUNNERS  GLIWICE POL M30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
GLIWICE
SEMENIUK TOMASZ 2022 GRAJEKPRASKI ~ WARSZAWA  POL M40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
KRAJEWSKA AGATA 2021 OtAWA POL K30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
KROCZYK LESEAW 2195 KNUROW POL M40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, K-Open

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 34km 63km 83km 91km 104km Kar/Bon Netto Brutto min/km km/h
1 MACIOSZEK KRYSTYNA 2200 ZIELONA POL K30 1 K1 04:15:36 08:49:17 14:27:09 16:37:58 18:57:35.25 18:57:35.25 9:53 6.1
GORA
2 CHOMICZ MARTYNA 2283 KRAKOW POL K20 1 K2 04:49:01 09:44:11 13:46:25 15:43:02 18:09:37 21:00:24.25 21:00:24.25 10:57 5.5
3 NIEDZWIEDZKA ANNA 2104 MSPORT RCS LUBIN POL K30 2 K3 05:02:42 10:12:39 14:34:45 16:27:18 18:48:06 21:00:41.10 21:00:41.10 10:57 5.5
TEAM LUBIN
4 DEBSKA JOANNA 2051 NIGHT RUNNERS  GLIWICE POL K40 1 K4 05:06:20 10:24:17 14:57:13 17:08:13 19:46:57 22:33:54.15 22:33:54.15 11:46 5.1
GLIWICE
5 NIESPODZIANA ANNA 2256 ROGOZINSKI ROGOZNO POL K30 3 K5 05:14:15 11:27:10 15:49:33 17:42:24 20:10:37 22:43:19.85 22:43:19.85 11:51 5.1
KLUB BIEGACZA
6 BARTELA EDYTA 2187 DZIK KOMANDO +tODZ POL K30 4 K6 04:45:15 10:12:10 15:06:28 17:07:17 19:20:56 23:03:58.70 23:03:58.70 12:02 5
7 SERAFIN PAULINA 2213 RZESZOWSKIE RZESZOW POL K30 5 K7 05:13:52 10:54:07 15:53:51 17:56:48 20:33:22 -00:21:14 23:14:46.15 23:14:46.15 12:18 4.9
GAZELE |
GEPARDY
8 KWIECIEN - LIPINSKA KAMILA 2170 TIGERS TEAM +tODZ POL K40 2 K8 05:14:39 10:45:28 15:32:55 17:42:59 20:18:32 11:43 5.1
9 GORZOCH JUSTYNA 2058 KW WARSZAWA WARSZAWA  POL K30 6 K9 05:20:21 11:00:31 15:36:12 17:38:53 20:20:39 11:44 5.1
10 WALCZAK AGNIESZKA 2077 K2 ULTRATEAM  BOLESEAW POL K40 3 K 10 05:20:26 11:20:31 16:02:50 18:07:04 20:38:00 11:54 5
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BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, K-Open c.d.

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 34km 63km 83km 91km 104km Kar/Bon Netto Brutto min/km km/h
11 CZICHY BARBARA 2109 WKB META TARNOWSKIE POL K50 1 K11 05:27:42 11:12:21 15:53:42 17:58:12 20:40:15 11:55 5
LUBLINIEC GORY
12 TOMIK MALGORZATA 2108 WWW.BERSERK-S KRAKOW POL K20 2 K12 04:34:04 09:28:01 14:05:12 16:41:36 20:57:32 12:05 5
KLEP.PL
13 SYPNIEWSKA HANNA 2241 SPARTANIE GDYNIA POL K60 1 K13 06:00:31 12:20:28 18:47:46 21:30:36 12:24 4.8
DZIECIOM/
GOLDEN TEAM
14 ZACKIEWICZ PAULINA 2333 BIGYELLOWFOOT GDYNIA POL K20 3 K14 05:29:24 11:20:30 16:20:20 18:42:42 21:48:57 12:35 4.8
ADVENTURETEAN
15 SASIN ANNA 2013 RUN VEGAN WARSZAWA  POL K30 7 K15 05:24:57 11:20:44 16:33:15 18:41:02 22:03:36 12:43 4.7
TEAM
GADAMSKA-KABATA PAULINA 2060 WKURW_TEAM GDANSK POL K30 05:20:35 11:00:21 16:19:35 18:41:15 DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF DNF DNF DNF
NAWARA KATARZYNA 2114 WEGRZCE POL K20 05:15:25 10:44:03 16:09:18 DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF DNF DNF
MISUN-NOWAK KATARZYNA 2325 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 05:51:44 12:27:23 16:55:46 DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF DNF DNF
JAMROZ MARIOLA 2204 KIELCE POL K40 05:40:21 11:12:51 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF DNF
KOMOROWSKA JOANNA 2100 CIECHANOW  POL K30 05:27:35 11:51:53 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF DNF
RAPANICZ KATARZYNA 2082 WSZYSTKO KRZESZOWIC POL K30 06:09:11 12:09:53 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
PRZED NAMI E DNF DNF
FAJNAS KATARZYNA 2110 DOGON MUSULY / POL K40 05:29:13 12:10:50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
GRODZISK ZABIA WOLA DNF DNF
MAZOWIECKI
ZAJDEL KATARZYNA 2107 KROSNO POL K30 06:10:31 12:29:40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF DNF
ANDRZEJEWSKA EDYTA 2133 SZAKALE BALUT  tODZ POL K40 06:03:43 12:32:30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
+ODZ DNF DNF
POLAK EWA 2280 TLUSZCZ BOBR WARSZAWA  POL K40 05:14:18 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF
JUCHA LIDIA 2094 +tODZ POL K40 06:37:39 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF
MACHOWSKA JOANNA 2002 CHORZOW POL K30 06:47:24 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF
REGULSKA MONIKA 2046 ALBATROSY WARSZAWA  POL K30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
KRAJEWSKA AGATA 2021 OLAWA POL K30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M-Open

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 34km 63km 83km 91km 104km Kar/Bon Netto Brutto min/km km/h
1 BOTKIEWICZ JAROSLAW 2323 WKURW_TEAM/  PIASECZNA POL M40 1 M1 03:59:43 08:15:35 11:40:37 13:04:27 14:57:02 16:44:11.15 16:44:11.15 8:43 6.9
BIEGNE, ZEBY GORKA
BARTEK MOGt

BIEGAC
2 SOBOL TOMASZ 2258 KATOWICE POL M40 2 M2 03:59:42 08:19:42 11:44:37 13:11:14 15:04:02 16:54:09.95 16:54:09.95 8:49 6.8
3 WOJTCZAK MARIUSZ 2128 BRZEZINY POL M40 3 M3 04:10:34 08:31:43 12:01:43 13:22:08 15:10:09 17:06:59.90 17:06:59.90 8:55 6.7
4 MURAK ROBERT 2089 LECZNA POL M40 4 M4 03:59:47 08:19:40 11:40:43 13:09:27 15:08:49 17:10:03.15 17:10:03.15 8:57 6.7
5 ZYCH DARIUSZ 2334 4RUN TEAM PILA POL M40 5 M5 04:04:37 08:31:29 12:02:26 13:37:30 15:42:30 17:53:59.45 17:53:59.45 9:20 6.4
/SKEADAKI
6 GAIK ANDRZE) 2313 PODGORZ TORUN POL M40 6 M6 04:13:34 08:42:42 14:07:28 16:02:03 17:54:55.90 17:54:55.90 9:20 6.4
TORUN /
DLUGOPOLE
ZDRO)J
7 FILIPEK PAWEL 2012 BIEGUSIEM.PL WARSZAWA  POL M30 1 M7 04:10:23 08:31:27 12:00:35 13:31:49 15:29:15 17:55:01.60 17:55:01.60 9:20 6.4
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BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M-Open c.d.

POS

8
9

10

11
12

13

14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26

28

29
30

31

32

34

35
36
37

38

39

40

41

42
43

Name and surname

KIJEK ANDRZE]
KOBYLECKI MICHAL

ASPERSKI MICHAL

MIKEAS PAWEL
MOCKO JACEK

BROCHOCKI PAWEL
SZAL TOMASZ

BUCHLA MARCIN
KARNICKI PAWEL

... TADEUSZ
WISNIEWSKI BARTLOMIE|
MARCHEL PRZEMEK
BARANIAK RADOStAW
MACIAG GRZEGORZ
CIECIERA PAWEL

KUCIEL PAWEL

JASTRZAB PIOTR
ZATORSKI MARCIN
SZANECKI JAKUB
SZKLARSKI JACEK

LENART WOJCIECH

KONDZIELNIK PAWEL
SZAFRANIEC TOMASZ

STEPNIK PAWEL
GOLEC TOMASZ
REBILAS ADAM
BANASIK GRZEGORZ
MALINOWSKI £UKASZ
GLOD MICHAL
PELCZYNSKI SLAWOMIR
TOMASZEWSKI RAFAL
PACZKA PRZEMYSLAW
NOWAK MARCIN

SAWA JAROSEAW

KACZOREK MARCIN
DZWONKOWSKI ANDRZEJ

No.
2157
2020

2198

2043
2145

2193

2191

2214
2161

2348
2156
2150
2259
2041
2040
2007

2203
2337
2248
2208

2164

2226
2266

2273

2301

2349

2111

2306

2291

2099

2076

2346

2087

2217

2074
2222

Club
ABOVE 2000
PROCOM SYSTEM
TEAM
SUPERMARATON
KALISZ

GLAJTY SA
WSZEDZIE

UPS ETA TEAM /
NIE ZA DALEKO
GT RAT

NZN - NOGA ZA
NOGA

JUDO LEMUR
LEMUR JUDO

PRZELAJOWIEC
KOPALNIA
WAPIENIA
CZATKOWICE
DEKAN LESKO
LKS OLYMP
BLONIE
ZAPIERDALACZE
KW WARSZAWA

WOZNIAK
RUNNING TEAM
& SMIGA SIE

BIEGNEZEBY
BARTEK MUGL
BIEGAC
SZCZYTOGRAFIA
POZOR VLAK!
KB
MARATONCZYK
DEBICA

ABOVE 2000

ACTIVE TEAM
BRZOZA
KROLEWSKA

STAY INSANE

City
HEREFORD
SZCZERCOW

KALISZ

JAWORZNO
OSIEDLE
KANIOW
GDANSK

POZNAN

WROCLAW
BYTOW

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
MOSINA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
TENCZYNEK

LESKO
BLONIE

WARSZAWA
SZCZECIN
CZARNY
DUNAJEC
JANKOWICE
MIEDZYRZEC
z

KIELCE

GDANSK
NOWY
WISNICZ
KIELCE

DEBICA
ELBLAG
DEBICA

NEWTONMO
RE

BRZOZA
KROLEWSKA

KRAKOW
LUBLIN
JOZEFOW
WABRZEZNO

NAT

GBR
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

M20
M20

M40

M40
M30

M40

M30

M40
M40

M50
M40
M40
M40
M30
M40
M20

M50
M40
M40
M30

M40

M30
M40

M40

M30

M20

M40

M20

M30

M30

M30

M40

M30

M30

M40
M30

Cat.

M. cat.

10
11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

©

10

22

11
12
23
13

F/M

M8
M9

M 10

M11
M 12

M13

M 14

M 15
M 16

M 17
M18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23

M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27

M 28

M 29
M 30

M 31

M 32

M 33

M 34

M 35

M 36

M 37

M 38

M 39

M 40

M 41

M 42
M43

34km
04:30:23
04:25:41

04:12:12

04:04:08
04:28:19

04:12:46

04:20:13

04:10:39
04:17:50

04:09:57
04:16:07
04:16:06
04:20:08
04:12:47
04:30:34
04:32:40

04:13:12
04:20:07
04:44:11
04:45:21

04:30:06

04:35:06
04:25:12

04:20:01

04:35:30

04:14:38

04:29:35

05:25:01

05:03:01

04:49:03

04:52:43

04:43:56

04:29:37

04:25:39

04:29:42
04:47:07

63km
08:53:37
09:08:52

08:27:22

08:31:25
09:06:18

08:41:16

08:49:25

08:40:35
08:56:54

08:40:26
09:02:52
09:02:47
09:06:40
08:40:44
09:08:18
09:22:56

09:26:35
09:06:42
09:32:01
09:29:13

09:05:54

09:42:22
09:42:27

09:08:15

09:24:26

09:24:29

09:44:41

10:36:45

09:55:57

09:35:30

09:55:41

10:01:40

09:25:57

09:08:03

09:46:42
10:02:43

83km
12:24:00

13:02:58
12:02:12

12:03:57

12:35:45

12:35:50
12:59:26

13:00:58
12:32:47
12:57:36
13:36:21

13:26:58
13:11:31
13:37:34
13:39:20

13:01:00

13:37:48
13:38:33

12:59:37

13:37:40

13:41:12

13:50:02

14:23:23

13:52:06

13:53:24

13:58:22

14:26:41

13:37:26

13:18:25

14:07:08
14:12:01

91km

14:11:55
14:34:13

13:37:30

13:41:56
14:16:44

14:15:30

14:19:46

14:20:15
14:35:52

14:32:46
14:37:39
14:37:40
14:57:06
14:20:26
14:35:46
15:19:19

15:11:29
15:00:59
15:20:57
15:31:08

14:57:14

15:23:57
15:23:57

14:58:49

15:27:58

15:39:16

16:01:29

15:58:44

15:43:22

15:53:03

15:54:26

16:16:06

15:39:18

15:20:06

16:14:36
16:02:19

104km
16:19:35
16:32:04

15:43:24

16:03:51
16:21:12

16:19:45

16:32:23

16:29:07
16:43:01

16:45:43
16:45:58
16:45:57
17:10:01
16:50:52
16:55:09
17:19:23

17:30:55
17:13:37
17:27:55
17:44:06

17:11:48

17:33:25
17:33:27

17:29:21

17:43:52

17:59:36

18:14:46

18:06:00

18:09:41

18:04:04

18:13:42

18:32:44

18:01:07

17:43:01

18:36:20
18:20:08

Kar/Bon

Netto
18:04:23.70
18:05:09.30

18:07:06.95

18:17:46.60
18:23:23.55

18:23:33.50

18:25:41.85

18:42:15.55
18:46:58.95

18:48:11.15
18:48:11.80
18:48:11.90
19:05:28.10
19:16:58.70
19:17:51.75
19:23:43.75

19:30:34.85
19:43:54.10
19:44:27.30
19:52:30.65

19:55:53.35

20:00:11.85
20:00:12.30

20:00:46.60

20:05:01.15

20:07:55.40

20:10:21.15

20:15:04.40

20:17:49.05

20:23:22.15

20:24:55.35

20:25:33.25

20:34:07.50

20:39:15.55

20:42:58.15
20:45:14.85

Brutto
18:04:23.70
18:05:09.30

18:07:06.95

18:17:46.60
18:23:23.55

18:23:33.50

18:25:41.85

18:42:15.55
18:46:58.95

18:48:11.15
18:48:11.80
18:48:11.90
19:05:28.10
19:16:58.70
19:17:51.75
19:23:43.75

19:30:34.85
19:43:54.10
19:44:27.30
19:52:30.65

19:55:53.35

20:00:11.85
20:00:12.30

20:00:46.60

20:05:01.15

20:07:55.40

20:10:21.15

20:15:04.40

20:17:49.05

20:23:22.15

20:24:55.35

20:25:33.25

20:34:07.50

20:39:15.55

20:42:58.15
20:45:14.85

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
9:25
9:26

9:27

9:32
9:35

9:35

9:36

9:45
9:47

9:48
9:48
9:48
9:57
10:03
10:04
10:07

10:10
10:17
10:17
10:22

10:23

10:26
10:26

10:26

10:28

10:30

10:31

10:33

10:35

10:38

10:39

10:39

10:43

10:46

10:48
10:49

10/24

km/h
6.4
6.4
6.3

6.3
6.3

6.3

6.2

6.1
6.1

6.1
6.1
6.1
6
6

6
5.9

5.9

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.7
5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.5
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POS
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77

78
79

80

81

Name and surname
KOCON MARIUSZ
BASZAK TOMASZ
KOCHAJ WOJCIECH
GOLEBIOWSKI ROBERT
SZEFER MACIE)

DYMINSKI MARCIN
ZGIET RADOStAW

WEODARCZYK PIOTR
PASZKIEL SEBASTIAN

KOPACZ MIROSEAW
LUCZAK LUKASZ
SOSNOWSKI RAFAL
WIDERA KAROL
LISIECKI TOMASZ
TOMYS PRZEMYSLAW
MORAWSKI ARTUR
ZYGMUNT ANDRZE)
DARSKI RAFAL
GIBALA MARCIN
SZYCHOWSKI JAROSEAW
SWEDZIOL ROBERT
CISEK PIOTR

LORANC PAWEL
NIEDZWIEDZKI ARTUR
POTERA MACIE|

SADY SEBASTIAN
KAMINSKI BARTOSZ
WOJTKIEWICZ JAREK
LYZWA PAWEL

SZULC KRZYSZTOF
MIETLA MATEUSZ
ZACZYK JAKUB

KURASZKIEWICZ ROBERT
WRECZYCKI MIROStAW

PAWEOWSKI ROBERT
SOSZYNSKI WOJTEK

PYSZKO JANUSZ

MALEC MARIUSZ

No.
2061
2327
2172
2080
2036
2212
2205

2221
2314

2219
2308
2279
2300
2218
2017
2120
2321
2261
2168
2344
2050
2153
2144
2098
2011
2096
2253
2342
2117
2287
2165
2115

2167
2239

2009
2135

2298

2137

Club

BOLKO OPOLE
SILAOGRA.PL

VICTORIA ZYTNO
BOBR TLUSZCZ
CZART
CZARTAJEW

POLFA
TARCHOMIN S.A

KW BYDGOSZCZ

TRZYNASTKA
PLUS

BIEGNE, ZEBY
BARTEK MOGL
BIEGAC

FUNDACJA
AUXILIUM

TKKF KOLEJARZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OLKUSZBIEGA.PL
FINISZ RYMANOW
WILD BUCHAYS
MSPORT RCS
TEAM LUBIN
FRYTKOW!!!!

ALBATROSY
KSS JPIl

OLYMPUS
POLSKA

CIDRY LOTAJOM

VEGE RUNNERS
PZU SPORT TEAM

GOHARDORGOH
OME
STARGARDZK|
KLUB MORSOW
MIEDWIANIE

City
OPOLE
STRACHOW
LUBLIN
RADOMSKO
ZYTNO
ZABKI
CZARTAJEW

KRAKOW
RADOM

POZNAN
KANIE
BYDGOSZCZ
AUGUSTOW
LUBON

MILANOWEK
KIELCE

BRZOZA
KROLEWSKA
PUSZCZYKO
WO

MIELEC

WIERZCHUCI
CE

OLKUSZ
RYMANOW
Kozy

LUBIN

LANCUT
OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZY
SKl

ZIELONA
GORA

KIELCE
WARSZAWA
WRZASOWIC
E
WILKOWICE

ROPCZYCE
RADZIONKO
w
CHODZIEZ
CELESTYNO
W

SANOK

STARGARD

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

M50
M40
M40
M50
M30
M30
M50

M30
M40

M60
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M50

M40
M40

M30

M40

Cat.

M. cat.
3

24

25

4

14

15

5

16
26

17

18

19

27

28

20

21

29

30

22

31

32

23

24

25

33

26

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

27

41

F/M
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50

M 51
M52

M 53
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57
M 58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75

M 76
M 77

M 78
M 79

M 80

M 81

34km

04:25:10
04:52:47
04:50:25
04:52:41
04:52:38
04:49:11
04:35:41

04:18:56
04:25:13

05:09:44
04:44:09
04:13:06
05:12:37
04:47:03
04:32:45
05:07:33
04:43:59
04:45:13
04:50:10
05:51:31
04:58:38
04:44:49
05:15:52
05:02:24
05:37:07
04:43:39
05:16:05
04:32:46
05:07:29
04:43:34
04:33:15
05:09:45

04:46:05
04:46:47

05:17:00
05:40:45

05:10:04

04:52:31

63km

09:24:12
09:57:22
10:07:03
10:14:30
10:22:03
09:44:10
09:44:10

09:10:42
09:42:22

10:34:25
09:31:38
09:00:43
10:22:47
09:44:24
09:24:59
10:48:09
10:01:58
10:11:29
10:04:31
12:25:05
10:22:29
10:14:50
10:56:06
10:12:25
11:41:45
10:11:46
10:45:13
09:35:40
10:48:10
10:05:34
10:11:42
10:25:19

10:14:03
10:05:37

11:06:38
11:03:11

10:30:44

10:07:22

83km

14:08:57
13:58:52
14:27:57
14:35:00
14:35:00
13:46:25
14:10:22

13:32:23
14:07:12

14:27:20
13:40:51
13:51:39
14:46:15
14:30:30
14:06:57
14:50:37
14:26:43
14:30:17
14:29:43
15:50:53
14:37:43
14:49:40
15:16:18
14:34:41
16:11:05
14:43:42
14:53:09
14:05:04
14:50:22
14:57:34
14:35:05
15:01:51

14:45:43
14:42:13

15:21:20
15:19:56

15:22:16

15:20:10

91km

15:55:14
15:58:19
16:20:05
16:21:45
16:21:13
15:42:54
16:01:10

15:21:01
16:05:48

16:13:27
15:44:14
16:01:47
16:40:47
16:22:10
16:05:44
16:50:46
16:16:54
16:37:17
16:27:23
17:29:13
16:38:39
17:02:28
17:13:43
16:27:17
18:06:35
16:44:45
17:05:05
16:20:06
16:50:45
16:57:00
16:40:50
16:59:49

16:53:40
16:47:03

17:16:35
17:16:04

17:13:50

17:26:25

104km
18:13:27
18:27:24
18:36:12
18:42:46
18:43:10
18:09:39
18:30:16

18:07:57
18:53:05

18:36:39
18:22:09
18:28:08
19:16:21
18:43:36
18:47:30
19:20:42
18:43:15
19:07:07
19:11:05
19:41:18
19:19:55
19:42:22
19:44:19
19:01:34
20:38:05
19:22:31
19:40:41
18:55:48
19:24:12
19:37:20
19:20:38
19:44:37

19:28:02
19:34:25

19:44:22
19:50:36

19:44:39

19:51:54

Kar/Bon

Netto
20:47:02.30
20:50:25.75
20:51:14.15
20:53:32.95
20:57:00.25
21:00:24.65
21:00:28.70

21:04:12.45
21:04:13.85

21:11:42.20
21:19:45.50
21:20:36.75
21:22:05.00
21:26:32.10
21:27:13.05
21:32:52.65
21:41:20.60
21:53:12.45
21:54:25.60
21:54:44.85
22:00:15.00
22:00:16.40
22:05:01.35
22:06:24.50
22:11:26.70
22:12:20.95
22:13:35.95
22:14:04.70
22:19:16.00
22:20:09.75
22:24:00.60
22:24:17.00

22:24:27.30
22:24:27.95

22:25:11.60
22:29:52.85

22:30:33.15

22:32:47.45

Brutto
20:47:02.30
20:50:25.75
20:51:14.15
20:53:32.95
20:57:00.25
21:00:24.65
21:00:28.70

21:04:12.45
21:04:13.85

21:11:42.20
21:19:45.50
21:20:36.75
21:22:05.00
21:26:32.10
21:27:13.05
21:32:52.65
21:41:20.60
21:53:12.45
21:54:25.60
21:54:44.85
22:00:15.00
22:00:16.40
22:05:01.35
22:06:24.50
22:11:26.70
22:12:20.95
22:13:35.95
22:14:04.70
22:19:16.00
22:20:09.75
22:24:00.60
22:24:17.00

22:24:27.30
22:24:27.95

22:25:11.60
22:29:52.85

22:30:33.15

22:32:47.45

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:50
10:52
10:52
10:54
10:55
10:57
10:57

10:59
10:59

11:03
11:07
11:08
11:08
11:11
11:11
11:14
11:18
11:25
11:25
11:25
11:28
11:28
11:31
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:39
11:41

11:41

11:41
11:41

11:41
11:44

11:44

11:45

11/24

km/h
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

5.5
55

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.2
B2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1

51
Bl

5.1
5.1

51

Bl
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POS
82
83

84
85
86

87

88
89
90

91
92

93
94
95
96

97
98
99

100
101
102
103

104

105

106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114

115
116

117
118
119

120

Name and surname

KRZCZUK BENEDYKT
GRINIG ARKADIUSZ

GONCIARZ ANDRZE]
PIASECZNY MARCIN
KMUK TOMASZ

MOWNY ADAM

KOWALEWSKI JAROStAW
ROMAN KRZYSZTOF
GRABINSKI WALDEMAR

KROK JACEK
KALANDYK WOQJCIECH

KULON MARCIN
BRODEK ANDRZE)
NEMS ARKADIUSZ
KIRKIEWICZ IRENEUSZ

SMOLEN WITOLD
PAWLYTA JERZY
SANECKI PATRYK

JASKULA BARTOSZ
BOBER JAKUB

SZYMALA MARCIN
SKORA MIROSEAW

JERDRYCA PRZEMYStAW

POBLOCKI JAN

GAWRON TOMASZ
MACKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF
SWIC MILOSZ
SROCZYNSKI MARCIN
WENNE DAMIAN

LUTY PAWEL

POSPIECH MICHAL
PANKOW MARCIN
KIERLIK ARKADIUSZ

HENDZEL KRZYSZTOF
MAREK PAWEL

ZIENCINA MARCIN
KULIBERDA TOMASZ
KWIATKOWSKI WOJCIECH

KIELBASIEWICZ DAWID

No.
2255
2142

2034
2243
2281

2332

2072
2106
2254

2233
2181

2286
2049
2112
2178

2251
2019
2015

2274
2318
2272
2048

2335

2242

2065
2092
2188
2148
2263
2220

2315
2124
2328

2146
2231

2118
2238
2319

2166

Club

RUN-G

ORANGE POLSKA

PRZECINAK77
ROGOZINSKI
KLUB BIEGACZA

TURLAM SIE DO
METY

CERTUM

KOLEGA MACKA
OtAWA

KM PSP ELBLAG
SPARTANIE
DZIECIOM/ KB
BIEGAM BO
LUBIE PASLEK

SPARTA ULTRA
TEAM

SPARTA ULTRA
TEAM

GRUPA
TROJMIASTO/
SPARTANIE DZI

DZIK KOMANDO
OSTRESROKI

WWW.BUROWIAN
KA.PL
+AJDAKTEAM
RANGO
BIEGACZE W
RADOMSKU

Z BIEGANIEM MI
DO TWARZY

TEATR O.DE.LA
TSA
SANDOMIERZ
MtODE WILKI
MONARU

City
TYCHY
WODZISLAW
SLASKI
LGOTA
KRAKOW
PADEW
NARODOWA
ZIELONA
GORA
GDYNIA
BOLSZEWO
ROGOZNO

LUBARTOW
RZESZOW

SANOK
GLIWICE
STASZOW
OLAWA

LONDON
ELBLAG
PASLEK

WARSZAWA
LESZNO
KLUCZBORK
LASKI

LASKI

GDANSK

LUBSKO
PSARSKIE
tODZ
PIASECZNO
GROTOW
KRAKOW

LESZNO
GDYNIA
RADOMSKO

RADYMNO
WADOWICE

KOLOBRZEG
RZESZOW
SZCZYTNIKI

SZCZECIN

NAT

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

GBR
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

M50
M40

M60
M30
M30

M40

M50
M40
M40

M40
M30

M30
M40
M40
M40

M30
M30
M20

M30
M20
M40
M40

M40

M60

M30
M30
M30
M40
M20
M40

M20
M40
M40

M30
M20

M30
M40
M30

M20

Cat.

M. cat.

8
42

28

29

43

44

45

46
30

31
47
48
49

32
33

34

50
51

52

35
36
37
53

54

55

56

38
10

39
57
40

11

F/M
M 82
M 83

M 84
M 85
M 86

M 88
M 89
M 90

M9l
M 92

M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96

M 97
M 98
M99

M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103

M 104

M 105

M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111

M 112
M 113
M114

M 115
M 116

M 117
M 118
M 119

M 120

34km
04:34:05
05:14:48

04:45:29
04:35:00
05:09:29

04:20:03

05:36:09
05:14:27
05:24:59

05:02:53
05:15:56

05:12:47
05:06:16
04:44:02
05:49:14

04:15:39
05:02:36
05:02:35

04:45:36
05:02:55
04:49:17
04:35:01

04:35:07

06:00:35

05:16:11
05:15:41
04:45:18
05:40:25
04:25:11
04:47:26

05:02:45
04:46:33
04:52:34

05:09:35
04:45:22

05:12:44
05:25:11
04:46:35

05:14:54

63km
09:44:22
10:25:01

10:12:25
09:58:23
10:14:46

09:25:30

11:10:08
10:54:53
11:27:13

10:44:36
10:59:38

10:44:16
10:24:57
10:07:48
11:21:52

09:30:14
10:44:23
10:44:47

09:42:26
10:36:49
10:10:37
09:55:55

09:56:10

12:19:44

10:56:38
10:53:36
10:12:11
11:21:54
09:27:15
10:10:19

10:40:21
09:54:37
10:22:43

11:04:09
10:08:11

10:57:50
11:04:05
10:04:07

10:49:22

83km
14:34:34
14:53:52

15:28:00
14:22:34
14:35:02

14:11:05

15:31:40
15:39:26
15:49:30

15:43:53
15:44:36

15:24:26
14:59:19
15:22:00
15:53:22

14:41:50
15:50:02
15:50:22

14:03:49
15:21:25
15:16:24
14:49:06

14:48:56

16:29:11

15:18:19
15:12:56
15:06:31
15:41:00
14:06:43
15:16:07

15:51:16
14:43:38
15:17:04

15:41:08
14:38:19

15:55:51
16:13:25
14:41:06

15:22:06

91km
16:48:35
17:03:46

17:43:25
16:32:34
16:30:11

16:31:02

17:26:39
17:36:02
17:42:12

17:38:42
17:56:31

17:35:48
17:08:53
17:31:49
17:47:14

16:57:33
17:48:05
17:48:06

15:55:48
17:29:35
17:51:30
17:02:21

17:02:22

18:15:22

17:27:48
17:27:19
17:07:35
17:35:58
16:24:33
17:24:47

17:51:59
16:58:28
17:31:47

17:46:39
16:56:47

18:02:35
18:07:44
17:07:29

17:14:33

104km
19:34:23
19:50:47

20:11:34
19:28:37
19:28:39

19:22:14

20:05:46
20:05:49
20:10:38

20:09:21
20:30:17

19:59:44
19:54:39
19:59:46
20:12:58

19:44:21
20:07:54
20:08:04

18:36:43
19:54:49
20:09:45
19:44:18

19:44:18

20:38:09

19:51:07
20:05:57
19:19:56
20:04:16
19:26:18
20:11:46

20:37:48
19:58:09
20:04:32

20:21:35
19:59:43

20:44:43
20:53:57
20:07:53

20:18:05

Kar/Bon

-00:24:39

-00:16:27

-00:16:48

-00:28:00

-00:09:53
-00:00:39

-00:28:00

Netto
22:33:20.80
22:33:28.70

22:33:44.15
22:38:07.85
22:38:08.05

22:38:32.30

22:38:47.60
22:38:52.75
22:43:19.65

22:43:20.15
22:43:29.95

22:43:37.20
22:43:56.35
22:47:29.50
22:47:32.65

22:53:18.85
22:54:02.55
22:54:02.75

22:54:57.15
22:56:07.50
22:56:07.65
22:56:07.70

22:56:07.90

23:00:04.65

23:01:39.65
23:03:12.45
23:03:59.05
23:07:11.80
23:07:34.55
23:13:23.00

23:16:23.65
23:19:31.25
23:22:22.60

23:25:00.90
23:25:01.65

23:29:25.90
23:31:16.50
23:36:48.95

23:41:31.25

Brutto
22:33:20.80
22:33:28.70

22:33:44.15
22:38:07.85
22:38:08.05

22:38:32.30

22:38:47.60
22:38:52.75
22:43:19.65

22:43:20.15
22:43:29.95

22:43:37.20
22:43:56.35
22:47:29.50
22:47:32.65

22:53:18.85
22:54:02.55
22:54:02.75

22:54:57.15
22:56:07.50
22:56:07.65
22:56:07.70

22:56:07.90

23:00:04.65

23:01:39.65
23:03:12.45
23:03:59.05
23:07:11.80
23:07:34.55
23:13:23.00

23:16:23.65
23:19:31.25
23:22:22.60

23:25:00.90
23:25:01.65

23:29:25.90
23:31:16.50
23:36:48.95

23:41:31.25

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:46
11:46

11:46
11:48
11:48

11:48

11:48
11:48
11:51

11:51
12:04

11:51
11:51
11:53
11:53

11:56
11:56
11:56

11:57
11:57
11:57
11:57

11:57

12:08

12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:06

12:17
12:10
12:26

12:13
12:13

12:20
12:16
12:19

12:36

12 /24

km/h
5.1
5.1

5.1
Bl
5.1
Bl
51
5.1
51
5.1

5.1
51

[CNC, T, T,

4.9

[CINCIE, T, T, T, )

4.9
4.9
4.9

4.8



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M-Open c.d.

POS
121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149
150

151

152

153
154

Name and surname

KRASINSKI TOMASZ
GALEZIA GRZEGORZ
GROCHOWSKI PAWEL
KRUPA PIOTR

KWIECIEN MAREK
BALCERZAK ROBERT
TRUSZCZYNSKI MACIE)
GROCHOWSKI WOJCIECH
MARCZEWSKI ANDRZEJ
WOLKIEWICZ PAWEL
STARCZEWSKI JAROSLAW
HOLEWA RAFAL

BINIEK PIOTR

GRZESZAK RAFAL

WALCZAK DARIUSZ
PITAS ANDRZE]
KARDAS PIOTR
MALECKI MACIEJ

SZCZEKUTOWICZ ADRIAN

CHWALA ARTUR
PEKAL ARTUR
MAZERSKI GRZEGORZ
KRZYWON MARIAN
MACKOWIAK MICHAL
£AGOD LUKASZ

SOSNOWSKI DAREK

CIUK PIOTR

KULDANEK MARCIN

DROZDZAL RAFAL
STARZYNSKI STEFAN

OCHAB JANUSZ
KRUK GRZEGORZ

BIEL TOMASZ
CEGIELKO PAWEL
CZERWIAK PAWEL

No.
2304

2297

2237

2008

2189

2079

2329

2003

2201

2045

2322

2121

2083

2119

2088
2250
2268
2320

2014

2057
2232
2171
2216
2176
2211

2197

2295

2032

2249
2207

2262
2190

2341
2169
2182

Club

SPARTANIE
DZIECIOM
BIEGAM BO
LUBIE ZABKI
TEAM

PCH-RUN
MARKOWI
BIEGACZE

KLUB BIEGACZA
WARTA

KLUB
WYSOKOGORSKI
WARSZAWA
DLA BOGUSI
0X5

CABALLO
BLANCO TEAM
BGK

DOGON
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI

K2 ULTRATEAM
ZAPIERDALACZE
0 CO BIEGA
VENTOP
ADVENTURE
HUSARIA RACE
TEAM

MARKOWI
BIEGACZE

YULO RUN TEAM
SIEDLCE
DOGON
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI

STAY INSANE /
PERFECT
RUNNER LUBLIN

ALIOR RUNNING
TEAM

City
JOZEFOW
NAD WIStA
WARSZAWA

ZABKI

CHODZIEZ
MARKI

PAJECZNO

K@BENHAVN
Vv
WARSZAWA

KIELCE
PRUSZKOW
ZABKI
KATOWICE

tODZ
WARSZAWA

BOLESLAW
ROGOZNIK
PABIANICE
LODZ

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
SADLINKI
GDANSK
KRAKOW
PSARSKIE
PAPOWO
BISKUPIE
MARKI

WARSZAWA
MILANOWEK

PRUSZKOW
LUBLIN

WARSZAWA
KRAKOW

BYDGOSZCZ
LUBLIN
GALEZICE/KI
ELCE

NAT
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

DEN

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

M40

M40

M40

M40

M30

M40

M40

M30

M50

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40
M40
M30
M40

M20

M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30

M30

M40

M40

M40
M50

M40
M30

M40
M40
M30

Cat.

M. cat.
58

59

60

61

41

62

63

42

10

64

65

66

67

68

69
70
43
71

12

44

72

73

74

75

45

46

76

77

78
11

79

47

80
81

F/M
M121

M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 133

M 134

M 135
M 136
M 137
M 138

M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 145
M 146
M 147
M 148

M 149
M 150

M 151

M 152

M 153
M 154

34km
05:06:13

05:09:57

05:20:20

05:16:57
05:20:23

05:25:03

05:06:27

05:10:07

05:10:52
05:36:14
05:14:24
05:20:31

05:15:55
05:02:59

05:20:26
05:14:37
05:20:25
05:14:23

05:49:55

04:49:31
05:06:22
05:26:08
05:09:49
05:15:39
05:02:39

05:20:28

05:42:17

05:29:12

06:02:54
05:12:52

05:40:20
05:36:10

04:42:40
05:09:43
04:45:32

DNF

63km
10:45:02

10:57:48

10:57:31

11:00:44
10:56:27

11:11:37

10:29:02

10:37:53

10:53:30
11:08:45
10:36:56
10:59:48

10:56:56
10:43:54

11:20:27
11:00:34
11:23:07
10:36:53

11:47:56

10:24:06
10:37:42
10:56:39
10:44:02
10:54:10
10:39:55

10:56:29

11:47:34

12:10:46

12:08:18
10:39:37

11:53:04
11:23:15

09:43:57
11:13:16
10:07:09

DNF

83km
16:17:20

15:35:44

15:38:48

15:21:29

15:46:31

15:52:28

15:14:11

15:26:34

15:47:22

15:51:24

15:20:34

15:49:55

15:51:03

15:51:05

16:02:47
16:07:07
16:10:10
15:20:31

16:24:46

15:32:19
15:33:59
15:54:22
16:08:33
15:51:17
15:59:11

15:47:10

16:21:38

15:56:12

16:15:36

16:29:09
16:29:01
14:35:03

DNF

91km
18:21:27

17:45:47

17:36:28

17:46:27
17:54:27

17:53:28

17:31:21

17:38:45

17:51:50
17:54:53
17:47:21
17:55:30

17:55:41
18:02:30

18:06:56
18:15:04
18:12:27
17:47:22

18:17:41

18:04:23
17:58:44
18:07:34
18:19:40
18:04:05
18:12:18

18:07:27

18:31:16

18:52:31

18:47:20
18:16:10

18:41:44
18:42:44

18:41:19
18:41:11
16:37:15

DNF

104km
20:44:53

20:16:13

20:16:26

20:18:14
20:18:57

20:20:16

20:21:29

20:21:48

20:25:14
20:30:31
20:31:58
20:32:57

20:33:15
20:33:17

20:37:58
20:41:45
20:41:55
20:43:42

20:43:47

20:45:26
20:50:00
20:50:03
20:50:41
20:53:30
20:55:40

21:06:04

21:09:36

21:10:36

21:28:43
21:38:51

21:42:08
21:48:56

22:03:36
22:06:36
19:28:43

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto Brutto

-00:09:43  24:03:56.05 24:03:56.05

DNF DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:38

11:41
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:44
11:44
11:46
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:51

11:51

11:54
11:56
11:56
11:57

11:57
11:58
12:01
12:01
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:10
12:12
12:13

12:23
12:29

12:31
12:35

12:43
12:45

13/24

km/h
4.7

5.1
51
Bl
5.1
5.1
5.1
Bl
5.1
Bl
5.1

5l

5.1

(S} [C T INC, I}

(ST, I, IE, T, BT, )

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.8
4.8

4.8

4.8

4.7
4.7



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M-Open c.d.

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M 34km 63km 83km 91km 104km Kar/Bon Netto Brutto min/km km/h
MOJ KRZYSZTOF 2093 RUDA POL M30 05:02:27 10:21:35 15:03:44 DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SLASKA DNF DNF DNF
GAURA LUKASZ 2290 CICWIRZE BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 05:05:27 10:42:12 15:56:23 DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF DNF
BIESZKE RAFAL 2103 WYMIATACZE GDYNIA POL M30 05:36:08 11:10:32 16:10:54 DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF DNF
KMIECIAK £UKASZ 2006 WOLSZTYN  POL M30 05:27:38 11:35:48 16:57:41 DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF DNF
MILCZAREK PAWEL 2330 DROGA DO UTMB DOBRZYCA  POL M20 04:02:25 08:48:54 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
WALASIK JAROSEAW 2037 JAWORZNO  POL M40 04:14:52 08:49:04 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
KRAWCZYK DANIEL 2113 WKURW_TEAM SOLEC POL M20 04:15:47 09:08:43 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
MAJKUT ANDRZE] 2163 WKURW_TEAM CHMIELOW  POL M40 04:30:33 09:32:03 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
MAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 2131 WODZISLAW  POL M40 04:30:28 09:39:36 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SLASKI DNF DNF
PYTEL STANISLAW 2209 SCYZORYK KIELCE POL M30 05:10:54 10:53:28 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
FIJALKOWSKI RADOSEAW 2309 CROSSFITGCW ~ WARSZAWA  POL M40 05:27:36 11:11:34 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
PIOTROWSKI MACIE) 2005 ODBIEGAMYODN WARSZAWA  POL M40 05:14:46 11:12:04 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
ORMY DNF DNF
MAJDAN LUKASZ 2033 SPARTANIE WARSZAWA  POL M40 05:14:30 11:21:25 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DZIECIOM DNF DNF
MATUSEWICZ IRENEUSZ 2227 ZIELONA POL M30 04:46:01 11:27:24 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GORA DNF DNF
JABLONSKI MICHAL 2223 BIGYELLOWFOOT GDANSK POL M30 05:29:29 11:37:26 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
ADVENTURE DNF DNF
TEAM
SZUBERT PRZEMYSEAW 2177 RYBNICKIKLUB  RYBNIK POL M20 05:27:56 11:39:27 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SPORTOWY DNF DNF
KARATE JIU-JITSU
FIJALKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 2310 GMINA STRZELCE STRZELCE POL M30 05:27:43 11:41:26 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
OPOLSKIE OPOLSKIE DNF DNF
FIJALKOWSKI TOMASZ 2311 GMINA STRZELCE STRZELCE POL M30 05:27:43 11:43:23 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
OPOLSKIE OPOLSKIE DNF DNF
CYGAN LUKASZ 2235 KLUB SPORTOWY KRAKOW POL M30 05:25:00 11:45:49 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
HAJIME DNF DNF
FINFANDO ZBIGNIEW 2275 BSSG IZABELIN POL M50 05:36:59 11:48:07 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
SMOLARCZYK tUKASZ 2101 CIECHANOW  POL M30 05:27:33 11:51:48 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
KAROLKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 2016 GORZOW POL M20 05:40:23 12:10:03 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
WIELKOPOLS DNF DNF
Kl
KONEFAL WLODZIMIERZ 2129 REMBERTOW WARSZAWA  POL M30 06:03:45 12:12:41 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
TEAM DNF DNF
KACZYNSKI ARTUR 2053 NC+ WARSZAWA  POL M40 05:50:03 12:28:51 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
KORNILOW PIOTR 2373 GAMIN POLSKA  WARSZAWA M40 06:11:34 12:30:03 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF
WIECZKOWSKI WOJCIECH 2052 OD_CIENIASA DO WARSZAWA  POL M40 06:10:42 12:56:30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
_ULTRASA DNF DNF
PODWYSOCKI WOJCIECH 2042 RANGO TEAM PRUSZCZ POL M40 06:47:22 13:10:51 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GDANSKI DNF DNF

http://b4sport.pl/ 14/24



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M-Open c.d.

POS

Name and surname
WOSIEK PAWEL

MIELCZAREK KRYSTIAN

NIESLANCZYK DAWID
SOJKA PAWEL

ZUBERT MARCIN

SZYMKIEWICZ ROBERT
MADEJSKI ADAM
GNIADEK TOMASZ
ZAMOJSKI ADAM
PILECKI MACIE]
CHUTKIEWICZ JERZY
WILKOS MARCIN
BRZEZNIAK JAN
CZUBINSKI MAREK
WOJCIK MARIUSZ
SLACZKA ARKADIUSZ
KOLASA ANDRZE]
LASKI KRZYSZTOF
PALKA KONRAD
CHWISTEK MACIEJ
SZTYK GRZEGORZ
ORLOWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
SOSZKA MATEUSZ
SOSZKA PIOTR
LESNIAK MARCIN

KLUCZ BLAZE)

PIETRANIK PAWEL

No.
2068

2140

2247

2294

2154

2141

2063

2180

2199

2317

2196

2296

2228

2090

2004

2091

2031

2202

2229

2105

2303

2149

2136

2184

2027

2010

2069

Club
ROZBIEGANI.PL

STARGARDZKI
KLUB MORSOW
MIEDWIANIE

PRESS
GLASS-BIEGAMY |
WSPIERAMY
MIEDZYRZECZ

SNAILS OF DOOM
DABEX-BOLT

ICHTIS

FINISZ RYMANOW

KLUB
J.SLOWACKIEGO
BIEGIEM PO PIWO

DOGON
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
LOYALTY POINT
RACING TEAM
MEODE WILKI
MONARU

ZARAZENI
BOLEM

ALBATROSY

City
OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZY
SKI
DOLICE
RYBNIK
WARSZAWA

RUDNIK
WIELKI

MIEDZYRZEC
z

KATOWICE
KRAKOW
CHMIELNIK
WROCLAW
RADOMSKO
UCHANIE
METKOW
tODZ
SZCZECIN
KROSNO
WARSZAWA-
WESOLA
+tODZ
CZERNA
KRAKOW
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
JOZEFOStAW
GRYFOW
SLASKI
GRYFOW
SLASKI
SULEJOWEK
GORZOW
WIELKOPOLS

KI
PRUSZKOW

NAT
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

M40

M30

M20

M60

M40

M50

M20

M40

M40

M40

M60

M40

M30

M60

M40

M30

M60

M50

M20

M40

M30

M40

M20

M20

M30

M20

M30

Cat.

M. cat.

F/M

34km
04:44:05
DNF

04:44:32
DNF

04:45:20
DNF
04:46:09
DNF
04:52:42
DNF

05:14:41
DNF
05:17:02
DNF
05:24:55
DNF
05:52:49
DNF
05:59:25
DNF
06:22:32
DNF
06:30:41
DNF
06:37:30
DNF
06:37:38
DNF
06:47:18
DNF
06:50:32
DNF
06:50:45
DNF
07:33:23
DNF
07:38:31
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

63km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

83km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

91km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

104km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

15/24

km/h



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M-Open c.d.

POS

Name and surname
ZAWADA MICHAL

SEMENIUK TOMASZ
KROCZYK LESLAW

No.

2070

2022
2195

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, K20

POS

1
2

Name and surname
CHOMICZ MARTYNA
TOMIK MALGORZATA

ZACKIEWICZ PAULINA

NAWARA KATARZYNA

No.

2283
2108

2333

2114

Club City
NIGHT RUNNERS ~ GLIWICE
GLIWICE
GRAJEK PRASKI ~ WARSZAWA

KNUROW

Club City

KRAKOW

WWW.BERSERK-S  KRAKOW
KLEP.PL

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M20

POS

1
2

=
o © ®

12

Name and surname

KIJEK ANDRZE]
KOBYLECKI MICHAL

KUCIEL PAWEL

REBILAS ADAM

MALINOWSKI tUKASZ
SANECKI PATRYK

BOBER JAKUB

WENNE DAMIAN
POSPIECH MICHAL
MAREK PAWEL
KIELBASIEWICZ DAWID
SZCZEKUTOWICZ ADRIAN
MILCZAREK PAWEL
KRAWCZYK DANIEL

SZUBERT PRZEMYStAW

KAROLKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

NIESLANCZYK DAWID

MADEJSKI ADAM

No.

2157
2020

2007

2349

2306
2015

2318
2263
2315
2231
2166
2014
2330
2113

2177

2016

2247

2063

BIGYELLOWFOOT  GDYNIA
ADVENTURETEAN
WEGRZCE
Club City
ABOVE 2000 HEREFORD
PROCOM SYSTEM ~ SZCZERCOW
TEAM
KOPALNIA TENCZYNEK
WAPIENIA
CZATKOWICE
NOWY
WISNICZ
SZCZYTOGRAFIA  DEBICA
SPARTANIE PASELEK
DZIECIOM/ KB
BIEGAM BO
LUBIE PASLEK
LESZNO
GROTOW
£AJDAKTEAM LESZNO
Z BIEGANIEM Ml WADOWICE
DO TWARZY
MEODE WILKI SZCZECIN
MONARU
HUSARIA RACE  WARSZAWA
TEAM
DROGA DO UTMB DOBRZYCA
WKURW_TEAM SOLEC
RYBNICKI KLUB  RYBNIK
SPORTOWY
KARATE JIU-JITSU
GORZOW
WIELKOPOLS
Kl
RYBNIK

SNAILS OF DOOM  KATOWICE

NAT
POL

POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL

POL

POL

NAT
GBR
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

M30

M40
M40

K20
K20

K20

K20

M20
M20

M20

M20

M20
M20

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

1
2

M. cat.

©

11

12

F/M

F/M
K2
K12

K14

F/M
M8
M9

M 23

M 35
M 99

M 101
M 110
M 112
M 116

M 120

M 139

34km
DNF

DNF
DNF

34km
04:49:01
04:34:04

05:29:24

05:15:25
DNF

34km
04:30:23
04:25:41

04:32:40

04:14:38

05:25:01
05:02:35

05:02:55
04:25:11
05:02:45
04:45:22

05:14:54

05:49:55

04:02:25
DNF
04:15:47
DNF
05:27:56
DNF

05:40:23
DNF

04:45:20
DNF
05:17:02
DNF

63km
DNF

DNF
DNF

63km
09:44:11
09:28:01

11:20:30

10:44:03
DNF

63km
08:53:37
09:08:52

09:22:56

09:24:29

10:36:45
10:44:47

10:36:49
09:27:15
10:40:21
10:08:11

10:49:22
11:47:56
08:48:54
DNF
09:08:43
DNF
11:39:27
DNF

12:10:03
DNF

DNF

DNF

83km
DNF

DNF
DNF

83km

13:46:25
14:05:12
16:20:20

16:09:18
DNF

83km
12:24:00
13:02:58

13:36:21

13:41:12

14:23:23
15:50:22

15:21:25
14:06:43
15:51:16
14:38:19
15:22:06
16:24:46

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

91km
DNF

DNF
DNF

91km
15:43:02
16:41:36

18:42:42

DNF

91km
14:11:55
14:34:13

15:19:19

15:39:16

15:58:44
17:48:06

17:29:35
16:24:33
17:51:59
16:56:47
17:14:33
18:17:41

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

104km
DNF

DNF
DNF

104km
18:09:37
20:57:32

21:48:57

DNF

104km
16:19:35
16:32:04

17:19:23

17:59:36

18:06:00
20:08:04

19:54:49
19:26:18
20:37:48
19:59:43
20:18:05
20:43:47

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
DNF

Kar/Bon

DNF
DNF

Kar/Bon Netto

21:00:24.25

DNF

Netto
18:04:23.70
18:05:09.30

Kar/Bon

19:23:43.75

20:07:55.40

20:15:04.40
22:54:02.75

22:56:07.50
23:07:34.55
23:16:23.65
23:25:01.65

-00:16:48

-00:28:00 23:41:31.25

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
DNF

DNF
DNF

Brutto
21:00:24.25

DNF

Brutto
18:04:23.70
18:05:09.30

19:23:43.75

20:07:55.40

20:15:04.40
22:54:02.75

22:56:07.50
23:07:34.55
23:16:23.65
23:25:01.65

23:41:31.25

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
10:57
12:05

12:35

min/km
9:25
9:26

10:07

10:30

10:33
11:56

11:57
12:03
12:17
12:13
12:36

11:57

16/24

km/h

km/h
5.5

4.8

km/h
6.4
6.4

5.9

5.7



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M20 c.d.

POS

Name and surname
PALKA KONRAD

SOSZKA MATEUSZ
SOSZKA PIOTR

KLUCZ BLAZE|

No.
2229

2136

2184

2010

Club

MtODE WILKI
MONARU

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, K30

POS
1

Name and surname
MACIOSZEK KRYSTYNA

NIEDZWIEDZKA ANNA
NIESPODZIANA ANNA
BARTELA EDYTA

SERAFIN PAULINA
GORZOCH JUSTYNA

SASIN ANNA
GADAMSKA-KABATA PAULINA
MISUN-NOWAK KATARZYNA
KOMOROWSKA JOANNA
RAPANICZ KATARZYNA
ZAJDEL KATARZYNA
MACHOWSKA JOANNA

REGULSKA MONIKA
KRAJEWSKA AGATA

No.
2200

2104

2256

2187

2213

2058

2013

2060

2325

2100

2082

2107

2002

2046
2021

Club

MSPORT RCS
TEAM LUBIN
ROGOZINSKI
KLUB BIEGACZA
DZIK KOMANDO
RZESZOWSKIE
GAZELE |
GEPARDY

KW WARSZAWA
RUN VEGAN
TEAM
WKURW_TEAM

WSZYSTKO
PRZED NAMI

ALBATROSY

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M30

POS

© N o U

Name and surname
FILIPEK PAWEL
MOCKO JACEK

SZAt TOMASZ

MACIAG GRZEGORZ
SZKLARSKI JACEK
KONDZIELNIK PAWEL
GOLEC TOMASZ
GLOD MICHAL

No.
2012
2145

2191

2041
2208
2226
2301
2291

Club
BIEGUSIEM.PL

UPS ETATEAM /

NIE ZA DALEKO

KW WARSZAWA

POZOR VLAK!

City
CZERNA

GRYFOW
SLASKI
GRYFOW
SLASKI
GORZOW
WIELKOPOLS
Kl

City
ZIELONA
GORA
LUBIN

ROGOZNO

+tODZ
RZESZOW

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
CIECHANOW

KRZESZOWIC
E
KROSNO

CHORZOW

WARSZAWA
OLAWA

City
WARSZAWA
OSIEDLE
KANIOW
POZNAN

KRAKOW
SZCZECIN
JANKOWICE
GDANSK
ELBLAG

NAT
POL

POL

POL

POL

NAT
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

NAT

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M20

M20

M20

M20

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30

K30
K30

M30
M30

M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat. F/M 34km
07:38:31
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

M. cat. F/M 34km
1 K1 04:15:36
2 K3 05:02:42
3 K5 05:14:15
4 K6 04:45:15
5 K7 05:13:52
6 K9 05:20:21
7 K15 05:24:57
05:20:35
DNF
05:51:44
DNF
05:27:35
DNF
06:09:11
DNF
06:10:31
DNF
06:47:24
DNF
DNF
DNF

M. cat. F/M 34km
1 M7 04:10:23
2 M 12 04:28:19
3 M 14 04:20:13
4 M 21 04:12:47
5 M 27 04:45:21
6 M 29 04:35:06
7 M 32 04:35:30
8 M 36 05:03:01

63km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

63km
08:49:17

10:12:39

11:27:10

10:12:10
10:54:07

11:00:31
11:20:44

11:00:21
DNF
12:27:23
DNF
11:51:53
DNF
12:09:53
DNF
12:29:40
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

63km

08:31:27
09:06:18

08:49:25

08:40:44
09:29:13
09:42:22
09:24:26
09:55:57

83km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

83km

14:34:45

15:49:33

15:06:28
15:53:51

15:36:12
16:33:15

16:19:35
DNF
16:55:46
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

83km
12:00:35

12:32:47
13:39:20
13:37:48
13:37:40
13:52:06

91km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

91km
14:27:09

16:27:18

17:42:24

17:07:17

17:56:48

17:38:53

18:41:02

18:41:15

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

91km

13:31:49
14:16:44

14:19:46

14:20:26
15:31:08
15:23:57
15:27:58
15:43:22

104km
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

104km
16:37:58

18:48:06

20:10:37

19:20:56

20:33:22

20:20:39

22:03:36

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

104km

15:29:15
16:21:12

16:32:23

16:50:52
17:44:06
17:33:25
17:43:52
18:09:41

Kar/Bon Netto

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon Netto

18:57:35.25

21:00:41.10

22:43:19.85

23:03:58.70
-00:21:14  23:14:46.15

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Kar/Bon Netto
17:55:01.60

18:23:23.55

18:25:41.85

19:16:58.70
19:52:30.65
20:00:11.85
20:05:01.15
20:17:49.05

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
18:57:35.25

21:00:41.10

22:43:19.85

23:03:58.70
23:14:46.15

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Brutto

17:55:01.60
18:23:23.55

18:25:41.85

19:16:58.70
19:52:30.65
20:00:11.85
20:05:01.15
20:17:49.05

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
9:53

10:57
11:51
12:02

12:18

11:44
12:43

min/km
9:20
9:35

9:36

10:03
10:22
10:26
10:28
10:35

17 /24

km/h

km/h
6.1

55

51

Bl
4.7

km/h
6.4

6.2

5.8

5.7
5.7/



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M30 c.d.

POS
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24

25
26

27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45

46

47

Name and surname
PELCZYNSKI SLAWOMIR

TOMASZEWSKI RAFAL

NOWAK MARCIN

SAWA JAROSEAW
DZWONKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
SZEFER MACIEJ
DYMINSKI MARCIN
WELODARCZYK PIOTR
tUCZAK tUKASZ
SOSNOWSKI RAFAL
WIDERA KAROL
MORAWSKI ARTUR

ZYGMUNT ANDRZE]
SZYCHOWSKI JAROSEAW

LORANC PAWEL
NIEDZWIEDZKI ARTUR

POTERA MACIEJ
KAMINSKI BARTOSZ

PYSZKO JANUSZ

PIASECZNY MARCIN
KMUK TOMASZ

KALANDYK WOJCIECH

KULON MARCIN
SMOLEN WITOLD
PAWLYTA JERZY
JASKULA BARTOSZ
GAWRON TOMASZ
MACKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF
SWIC MILOSZ

HENDZEL KRZYSZTOF
ZIENCINA MARCIN
KWIATKOWSKI WOJCIECH

KWIECIEN MAREK
GROCHOWSKI WOJCIECH
KARDAS PIOTR

CHWALA ARTUR

£AGOD LUKASZ

SOSNOWSKI DAREK

KRUK GRZEGORZ

No.
2099

2076

2087
2217
2222
2036
2212
2221
2308
2279
2300
2120

2321

2344

2144
2098

2011
2253

2298

2243
2281

2181

2286
2251
2019
2274
2065
2092
2188
2146
2118
2319

2189

2003

2268

2057

2211

2197

2190

Club
KB
MARATONCZYK
DEBICA
ABOVE 2000

STAY INSANE

VICTORIA ZYTNO
BOBR TLUSZCZ

KW BYDGOSZCZ

BIEGNE, ZEBY
BARTEK MOGL
BIEGAC

TKKF KOLEJARZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WILD BUCHAYS
MSPORT RCS
TEAM LUBIN
FRYTKOW!!!!

GOHARDORGOH
OME
RUN-G

TURLAM SIE DO
METY

KM PSP ELBLAG

DZIK KOMANDO

TSA
SANDOMIERZ
MARKOWI
BIEGACZE

KLUB
WYSOKOGORSKI
WARSZAWA

0 CO BIEGA

MARKOWI
BIEGACZE
ALIOR RUNNING
TEAM

City
DEBICA

NEWTONMO
RE

KRAKOW
LUBLIN
WABRZEZNO
ZYTNO
ZABKI
KRAKOW
KANIE
BYDGOSZCZ
AUGUSTOW
KIELCE

BRZOZA
KROLEWSKA
WIERZCHUCI
CE

Kozy

LUBIN

LANCUT
ZIELONA
GORA
SANOK

KRAKOW
PADEW
NARODOWA
RZESZOW

SANOK
LONDON
ELBLAG
WARSZAWA
LUBSKO
PSARSKIE
£tODZ
RADYMNO
KOLOBRZEG
SZCZYTNIKI

MARKI
WARSZAWA
PABIANICE
WARSZAWA
PAPOWO
BISKUPIE
MARKI

KRAKOW

NAT
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

M30

M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30

M30

M30
M30

M30
M30

M30

M30
M30

M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

Cat.

M. cat.
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24

25
26

27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

F/M
M 37

M 38

M 40
M 41
M43
M 48
M 49
M 51
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 59

M 60

M 63

M 66
M 67

M 68
M 70

M 80

M 85
M 86

M 92

M 93

M 97

M 98

M 100
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 115
M 117
M 119

M 125

M 128

M 137

M 140

M 145

M 146

M 152

34km
04:49:03

04:52:43

04:29:37
04:25:39
04:47:07
04:52:38
04:49:11
04:18:56
04:44:09
04:13:06
05:12:37
05:07:33

04:43:59

05:51:31

05:15:52
05:02:24

05:37:07
05:16:05

05:10:04

04:35:00
05:09:29

05:15:56

05:12:47
04:15:39
05:02:36
04:45:36
05:16:11
05:15:41
04:45:18
05:09:35
05:12:44
04:46:35

05:20:23

05:10:07

05:20:25

04:49:31

05:02:39

05:20:28

05:36:10

63km
09:35:30

09:55:41

09:25:57
09:08:03
10:02:43
10:22:03
09:44:10
09:10:42
09:31:38
09:00:43
10:22:47
10:48:09

10:01:58

12:25:05

10:56:06
10:12:25

11:41:45
10:45:13

10:30:44

09:58:23
10:14:46

10:59:38

10:44:16
09:30:14
10:44:23
09:42:26
10:56:38
10:53:36
10:12:11
11:04:09
10:57:50
10:04:07

10:56:27

10:37:53

11:23:07

10:24.06

10:39:55

10:56:29

11:23:15

83km
13:53:24

13:58:22

13:37:26
13:18:25
14:12:01
14:35:00
13:46:25
13:32:23
13:40:51
13:51:39
14:46:15
14:50:37

14:26:43

15:50:53

15:16:18
14:34:41

16:11:05
14:53:09

15:22:16

14:22:34
14:35:02

15:44:36

15:24:26
14:41:50
15:50:02
14:03:49
15:18:19
15:12:56
15:06:31
15:41:08
15:55:51
14:41:06

15:46:31

15:26:34

16:10:10

15:32:19

15:59:11

15:47:10

16:15:36

91km
15:53:03

15:54:26

15:39:18
15:20:06
16:02:19
16:21:13
15:42:54
15:21:01
15:44:14
16:01:47
16:40:47
16:50:46

16:16:54

17:29:13

17:13:43
16:27:17

18:06:35
17:05:05

17:13:50

16:32:34
16:30:11

17:56:31

17:35:48
16:57:33
17:48:05
15:55:48
17:27:48
17:27:19
17:07:35
17:46:39
18:02:35
17:07:29

17:54:27

17:38:45

18:12:27

18:04:23

18:12:18

18:07:27

18:42:44

104km
18:04:04

18:13:42

18:01:07
17:43:01
18:20:08
18:43:10
18:09:39
18:07:57
18:22:09
18:28:08
19:16:21
19:20:42

18:43:15

19:41:18

19:44:19
19:01:34

20:38:05
19:40:41

19:44:39

19:28:37
19:28:39

20:30:17

19:59:44
19:44:21
20:07:54
18:36:43
19:51:07
20:05:57
19:19:56
20:21:35
20:44:43
20:07:53

20:18:57

20:21:48

20:41:55

20:45:26

20:55:40

21:06:04

21:48:56

Kar/Bon

-00:24:39

-00:09:53

Netto
20:23:22.15

20:24:55.35

20:34:07.50
20:39:15.55
20:45:14.85
20:57:00.25
21:00:24.65
21:04:12.45
21:19:45.50
21:20:36.75
21:22:05.00
21:32:52.65

21:41:20.60

21:54:44.85

22:05:01.35
22:06:24.50

22:11:26.70
22:13:35.95

22:30:33.15

22:38:07.85
22:38:08.05

22:43:29.95

22:43:37.20
22:53:18.85
22:54:02.55
22:54:57.15
23:01:39.65
23:03:12.45
23:03:59.05
23:25:00.90
23:29:25.90
23:36:48.95

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
20:23:22.15

20:24:55.35

20:34:07.50
20:39:15.55
20:45:14.85
20:57:00.25
21:00:24.65
21:04:12.45
21:19:45.50
21:20:36.75
21:22:05.00
21:32:52.65

21:41:20.60

21:54:44.85

22:05:01.35
22:06:24.50

22:11:26.70
22:13:35.95

22:30:33.15

22:38:07.85
22:38:08.05

22:43:29.95

22:43:37.20
22:53:18.85
22:54:02.55
22:54:57.15
23:01:39.65
23:03:12.45
23:03:59.05
23:25:00.90
23:29:25.90
23:36:48.95

min/km
10:38

10:39

10:43
10:46
10:49
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:07
11:08
11:08
11:14

11:18

11:25

11:31
11:32

11:34
11:35

11:44

11:48
11:48

12:04

11:51
11:56
11:56
11:57
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:13
12:20
12:19

11:43
11:44
11:56
11:58
12:04

12:10

12:35

18/24

km/h

5.6

5.6

5.6
5.6

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3

5.2

5.2
5.2

5.2
B2

5.1

5.1
51

w

[CINT, T, T, T, I

w

4.9
4.9

51

5.1

4.9

4.8



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M30 c.d.

POS

Name and surname

CZERWIAK PAWEL

MOJ KRZYSZTOF
BIESZKE RAFAL
KMIECIAK £UKASZ
PYTEL STANIStAW
MATUSEWICZ IRENEUSZ

JABLONSKI MICHAL

FIJALKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
FIJALKOWSKI TOMASZ
CYGAN LUKASZ
SMOLARCZYK tUKASZ
KONEFAt WLODZIMIERZ

MIELCZAREK KRYSTIAN

BRZEZNIAK JAN
SLACZKA ARKADIUSZ

SZTYK GRZEGORZ

LESNIAK MARCIN

PIETRANIK PAWEL
ZAWADA MICHAL

No.
2182

2093

2103

2006

2209

2227

2223

2310

2311

2235

2101

2129

2140

2228

2091

2303

2027

2069
2070

Club

WYMIATACZE

SCYZORYK

BIGYELLOWFOOT
ADVENTURE
TEAM

GMINA STRZELCE
OPOLSKIE

GMINA STRZELCE
OPOLSKIE

KLUB SPORTOWY
HAJIME

REMBERTOW
TEAM
STARGARDZKI
KLUB MORSOW
MIEDWIANIE

FINISZ RYMANOW

DOGON
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
ZARAZENI
BOLEM
ALBATROSY
NIGHT RUNNERS
GLIWICE

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, K40

POS

Name and surname

1 DEBSKA JOANNA

2 KWIECIEN - LIPINSKA KAMILA

3 WALCZAK AGNIESZKA
JAMROZ MARIOLA

FAJNAS KATARZYNA

ANDRZEJEWSKA EDYTA

POLAK EWA

No.
2051

2170
2077
2204

2110

2133

2280

Club
NIGHT RUNNERS
GLIWICE
TIGERS TEAM
K2 ULTRA TEAM

DOGON
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
SZAKALE BALUT
tODZ

TLUSZCZ BOBR

City
GALEZICE/KI
ELCE
RUDA
SLASKA
GDYNIA
WOLSZTYN
KIELCE
ZIELONA
GORA
GDANSK

STRZELCE
OPOLSKIE
STRZELCE
OPOLSKIE
KRAKOW
CIECHANOW
WARSZAWA

DOLICE

METKOW
KROSNO

GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI

SULEJOWEK

PRUSZKOW
GLIWICE

City
GLIWICE
tODZ
BOLESEAW
KIELCE

MUSULY /
ZABIA WOLA

+tODZ

WARSZAWA

NAT
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

NAT
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30
M30

K40
K40
K40
K40

K40

K40

K40

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.
1

F/M

F/M
K4

K8
K10

34km
04:45:32
DNF
05:02:27
DNF
05:36:08
DNF
05:27:38
DNF
05:10:54
DNF
04:46:01
DNF
05:29:29
DNF

05:27:43
DNF
05:27:43
DNF
05:25:00
DNF
05:27:33
DNF
06:03:45
DNF
04:44:32
DNF

06:37:30
DNF
06:50:32
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

34km
05:06:20

05:14:39
05:20:26
05:40:21
DNF
05:29:13
DNF

06:03:43
DNF
05:14:18
DNF

63km
10:07:09
DNF
10:21:35
DNF
11:10:32
DNF
11:35:48
DNF
10:53:28
DNF
11:27:24
DNF
11:37:26
DNF

11:41:26
DNF
11:43:23
DNF
11:45:49
DNF
11:51:48
DNF
12:12:41
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

63km
10:24:17

10:45:28
11:20:31
11:12:51
DNF
12:10:50
DNF

12:32:30
DNF
DNF

83km
14:35:03
DNF
15:03:44
DNF
16:10:54
DNF
16:57:41
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

83km
14:57:13

15:32:55
16:02:50
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

91km

16:37:15
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

91km
17:08:13

17:42:59
18:07:04
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

104km
19:28:43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

104km
19:46:57

20:18:32
20:38:00
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
DNF

Kar/Bon

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Netto
22:33:54.15

Kar/Bon

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Brutto
22:33:54.15

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
11:46

11:43
11:54

19/24

km/h

km/h
5.1

5.1



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, K40 c.d.

POS

Name and surname
JUCHA LIDIA

No.
2094

Club

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M40

POS
1

uA WwN

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29

Name and surname
BOTKIEWICZ JAROSLAW

SOBOL TOMASZ
WOJTCZAK MARIUSZ
MURAK ROBERT
ZYCH DARIUSZ

GAIK ANDRZEJ

ASPERSKI MICHAL

MIKEAS PAWEL
BROCHOCKI PAWEL

BUCHLA MARCIN
KARNICKI PAWEL

WISNIEWSKI BARTLOMIE|
MARCHEL PRZEMEK
BARANIAK RADOSEAW
CIECIERA PAWEL
ZATORSKI MARCIN

SZANECKI JAKUB
LENART WOJCIECH

SZAFRANIEC TOMASZ

STEPNIK PAWEL

BANASIK GRZEGORZ

PACZKA PRZEMYStAW

KACZOREK MARCIN
BASZAK TOMASZ
KOCHAJ WOJCIECH
PASZKIEL SEBASTIAN

LISIECKI TOMASZ

TOMYS PRZEMYSLAW
DARSKI RAFAL

No.
2323

2258
2128
2089
2334

2313

2198

2043
2193

2214
2161

2156
2150
2259
2040
2337

2248
2164

2266

2273

2111

2346

2074
2327
2172
2314

2218

2017
2261

Club

WKURW_TEAM /
BIEGNE, ZEBY
BARTEK MOGL
BIEGAC

4RUN TEAM
/SKEADAKI
PODGORZ
TORUN /
DLUGOPOLE
ZDRO)
SUPERMARATON
KALISZ

GLAJTY SA
WSZEDZIE

GT RAT

NZN - NOGA ZA
NOGA

JUDO LEMUR
LEMUR JUDO

PRZELAJOWIEC
LKS OLYMP
BLONIE
ZAPIERDALACZE

WOZNIAK
RUNNING TEAM
& SMIGA SIE
BIEGNEZEBY
BARTEK MUGL
BIEGAC

ACTIVE TEAM
BRZOZA
KROLEWSKA

SILAOGRA.PL

POLFA
TARCHOMIN S.A
TRZYNASTKA
PLUS

City
tODZ

City
PIASECZNA
GORKA

KATOWICE
BRZEZINY
LECZNA
PILA

TORUN

KALISZ

JAWORZNO
GDANSK

WROCLAW
BYTOW

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
MOSINA
WARSZAWA
BLONIE

WARSZAWA
CZARNY
DUNAJEC
MIEDZYRZEC
Z

KIELCE

KIELCE

BRZOZA
KROLEWSKA

JOZEFOW
STRACHOW
LUBLIN
RADOM

LUBON
MILANOWEK

PUSZCZYKO
wo

NAT
POL

NAT
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

K40

M40

M40
M40
M40
M40

M40

M40

M40
M40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40
M40
M40
M40

M40

M40
M40

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

UA WwN

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29

F/M

F/M

M1

M2
M3
M4
M5

M 6

M 10

M11
M13

M 15
M 16

M 18
M 19
M 20
M 22
M 25

M 26
M 28

M 30

M 31

M 34

M 39

M 42
M 45
M 46
M 52

M 57

M 58
M61

34km
06:37:39
DNF

34km
03:59:43

03:59:42
04:10:34
03:59:47
04:04:37

04:13:34

04:12:12

04:04:08
04:12:46

04:10:39
04:17:50
04:16:07
04:16:06
04:20:08
04:30:34
04:20:07

04:44:11
04:30:06

04:25:12

04:20:01

04:29:35

04:43:56

04:29:42
04:52:47
04:50:25
04:25:13

04:47:03

04:32:45
04:45:13

63km
DNF

63km
08:15:35

08:19:42
08:31:43
08:19:40
08:31:29

08:42:42

08:27:22

08:31:25
08:41:16

08:40:35
08:56:54
09:02:52
09:02:47
09:06:40
09:08:18
09:06:42

09:32:01
09:05:54

09:42:27

09:08:15

09:44:41

10:01:40

09:46:42
09:57:22
10:07:03
09:42:22

09:44:24

09:24:59
10:11:29

83km
DNF

83km
11:40:37

11:44:37
12:01:43
11:40:43
12:02:26

12:02:12

12:03:57
12:35:45

12:35:50
12:59:26

13:00:58
12:57:36
13:11:31

13:37:34
13:01:00

13:38:33

12:59:37

13:50:02

14:26:41

14:07:08
13:58:52
14:27:57
14:07:12

14:30:30

14:06:57
14:30:17

91km
DNF

91km
13:04:27

13:11:14
13:22:08
13:09:27
13:37:30

14:07:28

13:37:30

13:41:56
14:15:30

14:20:15
14:35:52
14:37:39
14:37:40
14:57:06
14:35:46
15:00:59

15:20:57
14:57:14

15:23:57

14:58:49

16:01:29

16:16:06

16:14:36
15:58:19
16:20:05
16:05:48

16:22:10

16:05:44
16:37:17

104km
DNF

104km
14:57:02

15:04:02
15:10:09
15:08:49
15:42:30

16:02:03

15:43:24

16:03:51
16:19:45

16:29:07
16:43:01
16:45:58
16:45:57
17:10:01
16:55:09
17:13:37

17:27:55
17:11:48

17:33:27

17:29:21

18:14:46

18:32:44

18:36:20
18:27:24
18:36:12
18:53:05

18:43:36

18:47:30
19:07:07

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

Netto
16:44:11.15

16:54:09.95
17:06:59.90
17:10:03.15
17:53:59.45

17:54:55.90

18:07:06.95

18:17:46.60
18:23:33.50

18:42:15.55
18:46:58.95
18:48:11.80
18:48:11.90
19:05:28.10
19:17:51.75
19:43:54.10

19:44:27.30
19:55:53.35

20:00:12.30

20:00:46.60

20:10:21.15

20:25:33.25

20:42:58.15
20:50:25.75
20:51:14.15
21:04:13.85

21:26:32.10

21:27:13.05
21:53:12.45

Brutto
DNF

Brutto
16:44:11.15

16:54:09.95
17:06:59.90
17:10:03.15
17:53:59.45

17:54:55.90

18:07:06.95

18:17:46.60
18:23:33.50

18:42:15.55
18:46:58.95
18:48:11.80
18:48:11.90
19:05:28.10
19:17:51.75
19:43:54.10

19:44:27.30
19:55:53.35

20:00:12.30

20:00:46.60

20:10:21.15

20:25:33.25

20:42:58.15
20:50:25.75
20:51:14.15
21:04:13.85

21:26:32.10

21:27:13.05
21:53:12.45

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
8:43

8:49
8:55
8:57
9:20

9:27

9:32
9:35

9:45
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:57
10:04
10:17

10:17
10:23

10:26

10:26

10:31

10:39

10:48
10:52
10:52
10:59

11:11

11:11
11:25

20/24

km/h

km/h
6.9

6.8
6.7
6.7
6.4

6.4

6.3

6.3
6.3

6.1
6.1

6.1

6.1

5.8

5.8
5.8

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.6

5.6

5.5
5.5

5.4

5.4
53



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M40 c.d.

POS
30

31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

44
45

46
47
48
49

50

52

55)
54

55
56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Name and surname
GIBALA MARCIN

SWEDZIOt ROBERT

CISEK PIOTR
SADY SEBASTIAN

LYZWA PAWEL

SZULC KRZYSZTOF
MIETLA MATEUSZ
ZACZYK JAKUB
KURASZKIEWICZ ROBERT
PAWELOWSKI ROBERT
SOSZYNSKI WOJTEK

MALEC MARIUSZ

GRINIG ARKADIUSZ
MOWNY ADAM

ROMAN KRZYSZTOF
GRABINSKI WALDEMAR

KROK JACEK
BRODEK ANDRZE|
NEMS ARKADIUSZ
KIRKIEWICZ IRENEUSZ

SZYMALA MARCIN
SKORA MIROSEAW

JERDRYCA PRZEMYStAW

SROCZYNSKI MARCIN
LUTY PAWEL

PANKOW MARCIN
KIERLIK ARKADIUSZ

KULIBERDA TOMASZ
KRASINSKI TOMASZ

GALEZIA GRZEGORZ
GROCHOWSKI PAWEL
KRUPA PIOTR
BALCERZAK ROBERT
TRUSZCZYNSKI MACIEJ

WOLKIEWICZ PAWEL

No.
2168

2050

2153
2096

2117
2287
2165
2115
2167
2009
2135

2137

2142

2332

2106
2254

2233
2049
2112
2178

2272
2048

2335

2148
2220

2124
2328

2238
2304

2297

2237

2008

2079

2329

2045

Club
FUNDACJA
AUXILIUM
OLKUSZBIEGA.PL
FINISZ RYMANOW

ALBATROSY
KSS JPIl

OLYMPUS
POLSKA

VEGE RUNNERS
PZU SPORT TEAM

STARGARDZKI
KLUB MORSOW
MIEDWIANIE

ORANGE POLSKA

PRZECINAK77
ROGOZINSKI
KLUB BIEGACZA

CERTUM

KOLEGA MACKA
OLAWA

SPARTA ULTRA
TEAM

SPARTA ULTRA
TEAM
OSTRESROKI
WWW.BUROWIAN
KA.PL

RANGO
BIEGACZE W
RADOMSKU
TEATR O.DE.LA

SPARTANIE
DZIECIOM
BIEGAM BO
LUBIE ZABKI
TEAM

PCH-RUN

KLUB BIEGACZA
WARTA

0Xx5

City
MIELEC

OLKUSZ
RYMANOW
OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZY
SKI

KIELCE
WARSZAWA
WRZASOWIC
E
WILKOWICE

ROPCZYCE
CHODZIEZ
CELESTYNO
w
STARGARD

WODZISEAW
SLASKI
ZIELONA
GORA
BOLSZEWO
ROGOZNO

LUBARTOW
GLIWICE
STASZOW
OLAWA

KLUCZBORK
LASKI

LASKI

PIASECZNO
KRAKOW

GDYNIA
RADOMSKO

RZESZOW
JOZEFOW
NAD WIStA
WARSZAWA

ZABKI
CHODZIEZ
PAJECZNO
K@BENHAVN

%
PRUSZKOW

NAT
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

DEN

POL

M40
M40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40

M40

M40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40

M40

M40
M40

M40
M40

M40
M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

Cat.

M. cat.
30

31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

44
45

46
47
48
49

50
51

52

53}
54

55
56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

F/M
M 62

M 64

M 65
M 69

M 72
M 73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 78
M 79

M 81

M 83

M 87

M 89
M 90

M9l
M 94
M 95
M 96

M 102
M 103

M 104

M 109
M 111

M 113
M 114

M 118
M 121

M 122

M 123

M 124

M 126

M 127

M 130

34km
04:50:10

04:58:38

04:44:49
04:43:39

05:07:29
04:43:34
04:33:15
05:09:45
04:46:05
05:17:00
05:40:45

04:52:31

05:14:48

04:20:03

05:14:27
05:24:59

05:02:53
05:06:16
04:44:02
05:49:14

04:49:17
04:35:01

04:35:07

05:40:25
04:47:26

04:46:33
04:52:34

05:25:11
05:06:13

05:09:57

05:20:20

05:16:57

05:25:03

05:06:27

05:36:14

63km
10:04:31

10:22:29

10:14:50
10:11:46

10:48:10
10:05:34
10:11:42
10:25:19
10:14:03
11:06:38
11:03:11

10:07:22

10:25:01

09:25:30

10:54:53
11:27:13

10:44:36
10:24:57
10:07:48
11:21:52

10:10:37
09:55:55

09:56:10

11:21:54
10:10:19

09:54:37
10:22:43

11:04:05
10:45:02

10:57:48

10:57:31

11:00:44

11:11:37

10:29:02

11:08:45

83km
14:29:43

14:37:43

14:49:40
14:43:42

14:50:22
14:57:34
14:35:05
15:01:51
14:45:43
15:21:20
15:19:56

15:20:10

14:53:52

14:11:05

15:39:26
15:49:30

15:43:53
14:59:19
15:22:00
15:53:22

15:16:24
14:49:06

14:48:56

15:41:00
15:16:07

14:43:38
15:17:04

16:13:25
16:17:20

15:35:44

15:38:48

15:21:29

15:52:28

15:14:11

15:51:24

91km
16:27:23

16:38:39

17:02:28
16:44:45

16:50:45
16:57:00
16:40:50
16:59:49
16:53:40
17:16:35
17:16:04

17:26:25

17:03:46

16:31:02

17:36:02
17:42:12

17:38:42
17:08:53
17:31:49
17:47:14

17:51:30
17:02:21

17:02:22

17:35:58
17:24:47

16:58:28
17:31:47

18:07:44
18:21:27

17:45:47

17:36:28

17:46:27

17:53:28

17:31:21

17:54:53

104km
19:11:05

19:19:55

19:42:22
19:22:31

19:24:12
19:37:20
19:20:38
19:44:37
19:28:02
19:44:22
19:50:36

19:51:54

19:50:47

19:22:14

20:05:49
20:10:38

20:09:21
19:54:39
19:59:46
20:12:58

20:09:45
19:44:18

19:44:18

20:04:16
20:11:46

19:58:09
20:04:32

20:53:57
20:44:53

20:16:13

20:16:26

20:18:14

20:20:16

20:21:29

20:30:31

Netto
21:54:25.60

Kar/Bon

22:00:15.00
22:00:16.40
22:12:20.95

22:19:16.00
22:20:09.75
22:24:00.60
22:24:17.00
22:24:27.30
22:25:11.60
22:29:52.85

22:32:47.45

22:33:28.70

22:38:32.30

22:38:52.75
22:43:19.65

22:43:20.15
22:43:56.35
22:47:29.50
22:47:32.65

22:56:07.65
22:56:07.70

22:56:07.90

23:07:11.80
23:13:23.00

23:19:31.25
-00:28:00 23:22:22.60

-00:00:39  23:31:16.50
-00:09:43  24:03:56.05

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
21:54:25.60

22:00:15.00

22:00:16.40
22:12:20.95

22:19:16.00
22:20:09.75
22:24:00.60
22:24:17.00
22:24:27.30
22:25:11.60
22:29:52.85

22:32:47.45

22:33:28.70

22:38:32.30

22:38:52.75
22:43:19.65

22:43:20.15
22:43:56.35
22:47:29.50
22:47:32.65

22:56:07.65
22:56:07.70

22:56:07.90

23:07:11.80
23:13:23.00

23:19:31.25
23:22:22.60

23:31:16.50
24:03:56.05

min/km
11:25

11:28

11:28
11:35

11:38
11:39
11:41
11:41
11:41
11:41
11:44

11:45

11:46

11:48

11:48
11:51

11:51
11:51
11:53
11:53

11:57
11:57

11:57

12:03
12:06

12:10
12:26

12:16
12:38

11:41

11:41

11:42

11:44

11:44

11:49

21/24

km/h
5.2

5.2

5.2
5.2

5.2
5.1
51
Bl
5.1
Bl
51

5.1

51

5.1

51
Bl

4.9
4.8

4.9

5.1

51

5.1

51

5.1

5.1



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M40 c.d.

POS

65
66

67
68

69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81

Name and surname
STARCZEWSKI JAROSEAW
HOLEWA RAFAL
BINIEK PIOTR
GRZESZAK RAFAL

WALCZAK DARIUSZ
PITAS ANDRZE]
MALECKI MACIEJ

PEKAL ARTUR
MAZERSKI GRZEGORZ
KRZYWON MARIAN
MACKOWIAK MICHAL
CIUK PIOTR

KULDANEK MARCIN
DROZDZAL RAFAL
OCHAB JANUSZ

BIEL TOMASZ

CEGIELKO PAWEL
GAURA LUKASZ
WALASIK JAROSLAW
MAJKUT ANDRZEJ
MAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
FIJALKOWSKI RADOSEAW
PIOTROWSKI MACIE)
MAJDAN LUKASZ
KACZYNSKI ARTUR
KORNILOW PIOTR
WIECZKOWSKI WOJCIECH
PODWYSOCKI WOJCIECH

WOSIEK PAWEL

ZUBERT MARCIN

GNIADEK TOMASZ
ZAMOJSKI ADAM

PILECKI MACIE)

No.
2322
2121
2083
2119

2088
2250
2320
2232
2171
2216
2176
2295
2032
2249
2262
2341
2169
2290
2037
2163
2131
2309
2005
2033
2053
2373
2052
2042

2068

2154

2180

2199

2317

Club

CABALLO
BLANCO TEAM
BGK

DOGON
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI

K2 ULTRATEAM
ZAPIERDALACZE
VENTOP
ADVENTURE

YULO RUN TEAM
SIEDLCE
DOGON
GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI

CICWIRZE

WKURW_TEAM

CROSSFIT GCW

ODBIEGAMYODN
ORMY
SPARTANIE
DZIECIOM

NC+

GAMIN POLSKA
OD_CIENIASA_DO
_ULTRASA
RANGO TEAM
ROZBIEGANI.PL
PRESS
GLASS-BIEGAMY |
WSPIERAMY
DABEX-BOLT

ICHTIS

City
ZABKI
KATOWICE

£tODZ
WARSZAWA

BOLESLAW
ROGOZNIK
LODZ

SADLINKI
GDANSK
KRAKOW
PSARSKIE
WARSZAWA

MILANOWEK
PRUSZKOW
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
LUBLIN
BYDGOSZCZ
JAWORZNO
CHMIELOW
WODZISLAW
SLASKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PRUSZCZ
GDANSKI
OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZY
SKI

RUDNIK
WIELKI
KRAKOW
CHMIELNIK

WROCLAW

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

M40
M40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

Cat.

M. cat.

65
66

67
68

69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81

F/M
M 131
M 132

M 133
M 134

M 135
M 136
M 138

M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 147

M 148

M 149
M 151
M 153
M 154

34km
05:14:24
05:20:31

05:15:55
05:02:59

05:20:26
05:14:37
05:14:23

05:06:22
05:26:08
05:09:49
05:15:39
05:42:17

05:29:12

06:02:54
05:40:20
04:42:40
05:09:43
05:05:27
DNF
04:14:52
DNF
04:30:33
DNF
04:30:28
DNF
05:27:36
DNF
05:14:46
DNF
05:14:30
DNF
05:50:03
DNF
06:11:34
DNF
06:10:42
DNF
06:47:22
DNF
04:44:05
DNF

04:52:42
DNF

05:24:55
DNF
05:52:49
DNF
05:59:25
DNF

63km
10:36:56
10:59:48

10:56:56
10:43:54

11:20:27
11:00:34
10:36:53

10:37:42
10:56:39
10:44:02
10:54:10
11:47:34

12:10:46

12:08:18
11:53:04
09:43:57
11:13:16
10:42:12
DNF
08:49:04
DNF
09:32:03
DNF
09:39:36
DNF
11:11:34
DNF
11:12:04
DNF
11:21:25
DNF
12:28:51
DNF
12:30:03
DNF
12:56:30
DNF
13:10:51
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

83km

15:20:34
15:49:55
15:51:03
15:51:05

16:02:47
16:07:07
15:20:31
15:33:59
15:54:22
16:08:33

15:51:17
16:21:38

16:29:09
16:29:01
15:56:23
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

91km

17:47:21
17:55:30
17:55:41
18:02:30

18:06:56
18:15:04
17:47:22
17:58:44
18:07:34
18:19:40
18:04:05
18:31:16
18:52:31
18:47:20
18:41:44
18:41:19
18:41:11
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

104km
20:31:58
20:32:57
20:33:15
20:33:17

20:37:58
20:41:45
20:43:42
20:50:00
20:50:03
20:50:41
20:53:30
21:09:36
21:10:36
21:28:43
21:42:08
22:03:36
22:06:36
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon Netto

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:50
11:51

11:51
11:51

11:54
11:56
11:57

12:01
12:01
12:01
12:03
12:12

12:13

22/24

km/h
5.1
5.1

5.1
Bl

4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M40 c.d.

POS

Name and surname
WILKOS MARCIN

WOJCIK MARIUSZ

CHWISTEK MACIE]
ORLOWSKI PRZEMYStAW

SEMENIUK TOMASZ
KROCZYK LESEAW

No.
2296

2004

2105
2149

2022
2195

Club

LOYALTY POINT
RACING TEAM
GRAJEK PRASKI

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, K50

POS
1

Name and surname
CZICHY BARBARA

No.
2109

Club
WKB META
LUBLINIEC

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M50

POS

10
11

Name and surname
... TADEUSZ
JASTRZAB PIOTR
KOCON MARIUSZ
GOLEBIOWSKI ROBERT
ZGIET RADOStAW

WOJTKIEWICZ JAREK
WRECZYCKI MIROSEAW

KRZCZUK BENEDYKT
KOWALEWSKI JAROSEAW
MARCZEWSKI ANDRZE|
STARZYNSKI STEFAN
FINFANDO ZBIGNIEW

SZYMKIEWICZ ROBERT

+ASKI KRZYSZTOF

No.
2348
2203
2061
2080
2205

2342
2239

2255

2072

2201

2207

2275

2141

2202

Club

DEKAN LESKO
BOLKO OPOLE

CZART
CZARTAJEW

CIDRY LOTAJOM

DLA BOGUSI
STAY INSANE /
PERFECT
RUNNER LUBLIN
BSSG

MIEDZYRZECZ

BIEGIEM PO PIWO

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, K60

POS
1

Name and surname
SYPNIEWSKA HANNA

No.
2241

Club
SPARTANIE
DZIECIOM/
GOLDEN TEAM

City
UCHANIE

SZCZECIN

KRAKOW
JOZEFOSLAW

WARSZAWA
KNUROW

City
TARNOWSKIE
GORY

City

LESKO
OPOLE
RADOMSKO
CZARTAJEW

RADZIONKO
w

TYCHY
GDYNIA
KIELCE
LUBLIN

IZABELIN
MIEDZYRZEC

z
tODZ

City
GDYNIA

NAT
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

NAT
POL

NAT
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

NAT
POL

M40

M40

M40
M40

M40
M40

K50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M50
M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

K60

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

UA WN P

o

10
11

M. cat.
1

F/M

F/M
K11

F/M
M 17
M 24
M 44
M 47
M 50

M71
M 77

M 82
M 88
M 129
M 150

F/M
K13

34km

06:30:41
DNF

06:47:18
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

34km
05:27:42

34km

04:09:57
04:13:12
04:25:10
04:52:41
04:35:41

04:32:46
04:46:47

04:34:05
05:36:09
05:10:52
05:12:52

05:36:59
DNF
05:14:41
DNF
07:33:23
DNF

34km
06:00:31

63km
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

63km
11:12:21

63km

08:40:26
09:26:35
09:24:12
10:14:30
09:44:10

09:35:40
10:05:37

09:44:22
11:10:08
10:53:30
10:39:37

11:48:07
DNF
DNF

DNF

63km
12:20:28

83km
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

83km
15:53:42

83km

13:26:58
14:08:57
14:35:00
14:10:22

14:05:04
14:42:13

14:34:34
15:31:40
15:47:22
15:56:12

DNF

DNF

DNF

83km

91km
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

91km
17:58:12

91km

14:32:46
15:11:29
15:55:14
16:21:45
16:01:10

16:20:06
16:47:03

16:48:35
17:26:39
17:51:50
18:16:10

DNF

DNF

DNF

91km
18:47:46

104km
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

104km
20:40:15

104km
16:45:43
17:30:55
18:13:27
18:42:46
18:30:16

18:55:48
19:34:25

19:34:23
20:05:46
20:25:14
21:38:51

DNF

DNF

DNF

104km
21:30:36

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Kar/Bon

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

Netto

Netto
18:48:11.15
19:30:34.85
20:47:02.30
20:53:32.95
21:00:28.70

22:14:04.70
22:24:27.95

22:33:20.80
22:38:47.60

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

Brutto

Brutto
18:48:11.15
19:30:34.85
20:47:02.30
20:53:32.95
21:00:28.70

22:14:04.70
22:24:27.95

22:33:20.80
22:38:47.60

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto

min/km

min/km
11:55

min/km
9:48
10:10
10:50
10:54
10:57

11:36
11:41

11:46
11:48
11:46
12:29

min/km
12:24

23/24

km/h

km/h

km/h
6.1

5.5
5.5
5.5

5.2
51

5.1
5.1

4.8

km/h
4.8



BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 115 2018, M60

POS

Name and surname
1 KOPACZ MIROStAW
2 GONCIARZ ANDRZE])
3 POBLOCKI JAN
SOJKA PAWEL
CHUTKIEWICZ JERZY

CZUBINSKI MAREK

KOLASA ANDRZE]J

No.

2219

2034

2242

2294

2196

2090

2031

Club

GRUPA
TROJMIASTO/
SPARTANIE DZI

KLUB
J.SLOWACKIEGO

City
POZNAN
LGOTA
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
RADOMSKO
tODZ

WARSZAWA-
WESOLA

NAT

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

M60

M60

M60

M60

M60

M60

M60

Cat.

34km

05:09:44
04:45:29
06:00:35

04:46:09
DNF
06:22:32
DNF
06:37:38
DNF
06:50:45
DNF

63km
10:34:25
10:12:25
12:19:44
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

83km
14:27:20
15:28:00
16:29:11
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

91km
16:13:27
17:43:25
18:15:22
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

104km
18:36:39
20:11:34
20:38:09
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

Kar/Bon Netto

Brutto

21:11:42.20 21:11:42.20
22:33:44.15 22:33:44.15
-00:16:27 23:00:04.65 23:00:04.65

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km
11:03
11:46
12:08

24/24

km/h
5.4
5.1
4.9



